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Terms used in this catalogue 
have the following meanings. 

Please note that all statements in 
this catalogue, regarding authorship, 
attribution, origin, date, age, provenance 
and condition are statements of opinion 
and are not treated as a statement of 
fact.

1. 	 A N ARTIST 
	� In our opinion, the work is by the 

artist.

2. 	 ATTRIBUTED TO A N ARTIST
	� In our opinion, the work is of the 
	 period of the artist which may be 	
	 whole or in part thework of the 	
	 artist.

3. 	 STUDIO, (CIRCLE OR  
	 WORKSHOP) OF A N ARTIST
	� In our opinion, the work is of the 

period and closely relates to his 
style.

4. 	 SCHOOL OF A N ARTIST
	� In our opinion, the work is by a pupil 

or a follower of the artist.

5. 	 MANNER OF A N ARTIST
	� In our opinion, the work is in the 

style of the artist and is of a later 
period.

6. 	 AFTER A N ARTIST
	� In our opinion, this work is a copy of 

the artist.

7. 	 ASCRIBED TO A N ARTIST
	� In our opinion, this work is not 

by the artist, however, previous 
scholarship has noted this to be a 
work by the artist.

8. 	 SIGNED (OR DATED)
	� The work has a signature (or date) 

which is in our opinion is genuine.

9. 	 BEARS SIGNATURE (OR DATE)
	� The work has a signature (or date) 

which in our opinion is not authentic.

watch us...
visit our website and take a look at our Youtube 
video to see our calendar of exciting auction sales 
and the other services we offer.

follow us...
join us on facebook and twitter to keep up to 
date with forthcoming auctions, events and sale 
highlights. Our website is packed with current 
auction details and important information 
www.peacockauction.co.uk

Recent Auction Highlight

Laurence Biddle(1888-1968),
Still life, assorted flowers in a Chinese jar

Hammer Price £750

A papier mache and carved 
wood ventriloquist dummy 

Hammer Price 
£460



Lot 82

Furniture & Works of Art
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Furniture & Works of Art

1	
An 18th century and later oak coffer panelled 
coffer, the frieze inscribed '1791', on square 
straight stiles, 129 x 55 x 73 cm� £80 - £120

2
An early 19th century mahogany card table, the 
folding surface over a plain frieze, on reeded 
tapering legs, w. 86 cm� £50 - £80

3
A 19th century mahogany, satinwood, 
crossbanded and marquetry bookcase on 
stand by Edwards & Roberts (1845-1899), 
the two glazed doors over two drawers, 
on square tapering legs, stamped to the 
top drawer, w. 76 cm, d. 51 cm, 
h. 190 cm� £500 - £800

4
A 19th century French rosewood, strung, 
marquetry and gilt-metal mounted writing 
table or 'bureau plat', the frieze with a 
single drawer, on cabriole legs with brass 
caps, 100 x 54 cm� £200 - £300

5
A set of four Sheraton Revival satinwood and 
upholstered dining chairs, including two carvers
� £60 - £80

6
A 19th century mahogany wine table, the 
pie-crust surface on a turned column and tripod 
base with three ball and claw feet, di. 40 cm, 
h. 65 cm� £60 - £80

7
A 19th century wall mirror, the bevelled glass 
panels within a giltwood and plaster frame 
of shield form in the Adam manner, with urn 
pediment and swag ribbon, shield 90 x 64 cm
� £400 - £500

Lot 7

Lot 3
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8
A Victorian and later oak and brass bound 
two-door table cabinet with marquetry panels, 
the interior with three compartments over four 
collector's drawers, on a plinth base, 
44 x 27 x 42 cm� £120 - £150

 
9
A George III mahogany and brass bound 
octagonal wine cooler with a lead lining, carved 
apron and square legs on castors, w. 52 cm, 
h. 70 cm� £200 - £300

10
A mid-20th century rug in the Persian manner, 
the ground with a stylised coastal townscape, 
135 x 92 cm� £30 - £50

11
An early 20th century oak cutlery canteen 
with Wellington-style sides and campaign 
handles, loose on a matching table with 
single drawer, all fitted with electro-plated 
flatware, total h. 105 cm� £100 - £150

12
An 18th century oak settle or bench with a five 
panelled back over a lift seat, w. 193 cm�	
	 £150 - £200

Lot 9

Lot 8

Lot 11
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13
George Dougherty of Dublin, an 18th century 
four-pillar eight-day Irish longcase clock, 
c. 1780, the brass dial with Roman & Arabic 
numerals surrounded by brass spandrels below 
an arch moon phase, within an oak case with 
Victorian carvings� £300 - £500

14
An 18th century oak plank-top refectory or 
kitchen table with a single frieze drawer on 
chamfered legs joined by stretchers, 
199 x 81 cm� £200 - £300

15
An Edwardian mahogany open bookcase with 
three adjustable shelves on a plinth base, 
104 x 30 x 30 cm� £100 - £150

16
An early 19th century mahogany tea table, the 
fold-over surface above an ebony line strung 
frieze and curved legs on castors, w. 91 cm�	
	 £120 - £150

17
A mid-20th century Black Forest style carving 
modelled as three bears climbing a branch, 
h. 155 cm� £200 - £300

18
A 20th century aviary-style bird cage, 
80 x 69 x 23 cm� £80 - £120

19
Attributed to Thonet, a bentwood five-branch 
hat and coat rack, w. 98 cm� £50 - £70

20
A late 19th/early 20th century Chinese Export 
leather and camphor wood chest with studded 
decorated and painted exotic birds, flowers 
and foliage, paper label to the interior 'Made in 
Canton Kwang-Tung Yut Wo', 87 x 46 x 40 cm
� £400 - £600

21
A 19th century Chinese Export hardwood table 
inset with a rouge marble surface over a shaped 
apron on claw feet, di. 39 cm, h. 48 cm�	
	 £80 - £120

22
A pair of 18th century elm and ash Windsor 
wheelback chairs, circa 1750                £50 - £80

Lot 13

Lot 17 (detail)



All estimates exclude buyer’s premium of 21% including VAT which is payable in addition 
@WHPeacock   /WHPeacockAuctioneers 7

23
A Victorian ebonised and yew card table, the 
folding surface over a matching frieze, on four 
turned supports joined by a cross stretcher, 
splayed legs and castors, 96 x 47 cm� £80 - £120

24
A George III gentleman's mahogany campaign-
style washstand, the top opening to reveal a 
mirror and fitted interior, over an arrangement of 
drawers, on square tapering legs with castors, 
71 x 50 x 92 cm� £300 - £400

25 - 80
Spare Lots

81
An early 20th century oak three-bottle tantalus 
with brass mounts, w. 33 cm� £50 - £70

82
A 19th century boulle-work perfume box of 
serpentine form, fitted with two glass scent 
bottles in the Saint-Louis manner, 
12 x 7 x 10 cm� £200 - £300

83
A modern 'Mouseman' carved oak box, 
18.5 x 11 x 9 cm� £80 - £120

84
A Mont Blanc 'Collection Princesse Grace de 
Monaco' ballpoint pen, boxed with slip case and 
International Service Certificate� £250 - £350

85
Textiles: a late 19th/early 20th century smoker's 
cap and jacket together with a pair of child's 
leather shoes� £80 - £120

86
A Victorian mourning outfit including a black 
shawl, matching skirt, veil, muffler and lace collar
� £40 - £60

87
A George II alphabetical, pictorial and poetical 
needlework sampler by Ann Hall, 1741, 
including a fishing boat and figures, image 
45 x 21 cm� £200 - £300

Lot 82

Lot 20
Lot 87
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88
A Victorian poetical needlework sampler by 
Henrietta C Rose 1862, image 45 x 33 cm�	
	 £60 - £100

89
A William IV poetical and pictorial needlework 
sampler by Hannah Reid, 1832, image 
44 x 41 cm� £30 - £50

90
After Josef Lorenzl 
(1892-1950), an Art 
Deco bronze figure 
modelled as a woman 
wrapped in a coat and 
scarf during a windy 
storm, on a marble 
plinth, h. 38 cm�
	 £200 - £300

91
A reproduction mantle 
clock, the German 
movement striking on a 
bell, within a brass case 
of architectural form 
with an urn pediment, 
h. 45 cm� £60 - £80

92
A Christian Dior silver 
fountain pen with a 
14ct gold nib, boxed
� £40 - £60

93
A large cast-iron fireback relief decorated 
commemorating the defeat of the Spanish 
Armada in 1588, marked IFC, 87 x 105 cm 
*Removed from a cottage on the Fitzroy 
'Model' Farm in Highgate during the late 
1950's/early 1960's.� £500 - £700

 
94
A Japanese 'Damascene' cigarette case 
decorated with peacocks on a branch� £30 - £50

95
An early 20th century police truncheon, the 
polychrome shaft stamped '123' and '2nd 87', 
l. 39.5 cm� £80 - £120

Lot 90

Lot 91
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96
A group of treen collectables including a coquilla 
nut nutmeg grater, string holder, thermometer 
etc.� £80 - £120

97
A group of treen collectables including sewing 
implements, containers, shoes etc.� £40 - £60

98
A small group of collectables including seals, 
pocket compasses, miniature globe, a pack of 
miniature enamelled Whitbread's Inn signs etc.
� £60 - £100

99
A 19th century French cast iron cross or 
crucifix relief decorated with ivy leaves, flowers 
and a Saintly figure, 116 x 61 cm� £300 - £400

100
A Mulberry suit bag in scotchgrain olive and 
brown, serial 072719, together with a matching 
Mulberry holdall (2)� £200 - £300

101
An Elizabeth II Long Service & Good Conduct 
Medal awarded to 519921 Ch. Tech E.G. Ogilvie 
RAF together with a 1939-1945 War Medal, 
1939-1945 Star, Italy & Africa Stars, and a small 
group of coinage (Qty)� £50 - £70

 
102
An Elizabeth II General Service Medal with 
Malaya clasp awarded to 22288365 Tpr R.S. 
Russell 13/18 H together with a First World War 
Medal awarded to 29222 Pte B.E. Hayson G. 
Gos and a medallion commemorating the British 
capture of Porto Bello in 1739 (3)� £40 - £60

103
A pair of gilt two-branch wall sconces with putti 
masks, electrified, together with three further 
sconces (5)� £50 - £80

104
A Georgian mahogany, strung and shell patera 
knife or stationary box of serpentine from, with a 
vacant interior, 22 x 28 x 37 cm� £60 - £100

105
A boxed Yard-O-Led rolled gold 
pencil together with a cased pair 
of lorgnettes, a gilt buckle and a 
costume brooch (4)� £40 - £60

106
A 1914-1922 Singer No. 20 child's 
sewing machine, boxed with 
instructions and clamp� £40 - £60

107
A carved wooden and polychrome figure 
modelled as Quan Yin, h. 68 cm� £100 - £150

Lot 102
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109
A Black Forest-type carved oak 
figure modelled as a bear on a 
plinth, h. 25 cm� £80 - £120

110
A Victorian table top bar billiards 
board, 122 x 36 cm, together with 
two associated cues� £40 - £60

111
Two Turkish 'Le Crimea 1855' medals together 
with an United Italy 1848-1870 Medal (3) 
*Please Note: VAT will be added to the hammer 
price of this lot� £80 - £120

112
Two Second World War medal groups, 
unnamed, including 1939-1945 Star, War & 
Defence together with 1939-1945 Star, War, 
Atlantic Star, Africa Star and Burma Star (8) 
*Please Note: VAT will be added to the hammer 
price of this lot� £80 - £120

113
A group of unnamed Second 
World War medals including 
War (3), Defence (5), 1939-
1945 Star (3), Italy Star (2), 
Pacific Star, Arctic Star, Atlantic 
Star, France & Germany Star, 
together with two booklets and 
a Monte Cassino Maj 1944 
medal (20) *Please Note: VAT 
will be added to the hammer 
price of this lot� £100 - £150

114
A Queen's Boer War Medal with 
clasps for Cape Colony and 
South Africa 1902, awarded 
to Lieut. B Shaw Durham L.I. 
*Please Note: VAT will be added 
to the hammer price of this lot.
� £150 - £200

115
A Victorian brass mounted and earthenware 
adjustable lamp� £50 - £70

116
A 19th century grain(?) scoop, w. 70 cm�	
	 £30 - £50

108
After O. Hertel (German, 20th Century), a bronze sculpture modelled 
as a lady seated and reading on a park bench, a dog at her feet, 
signed, on a marble plinth, 28 x 19 x 23 cm� £100 - £150

Lot 108

Lot 109

Lot 114
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117
A 19th century 
rosewood and mother-
of-pearl inlaid writing 
slope with later Art 
Nouveau style handles, 
w. 32 cm� £30 - £40

118
A Lock & Co. Hatters silk grey 
topper with the original card box
� £60 - £80

 
119
A pair of Japanese bamboo brush pots, 
h. 27 cm� £40 - £60

120
Trench Art: a brass shell converted into a bell 
and inscribed 'Falklands Islands Jonah on Toru 
May-Aug 95', h. 44 cm� £20 - £30

121
After Alfred Dubacand (French, 1828-1894), 
a cast bronze figure modelled as a stag on a 
naturalistic base, signed, h. 30 cm� £60 - £80

122
After Terence Cuneo (1907-1996), 
'1859 - Centenary- 1959, Royal Albert Bridge, 
Saltash', printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd., 
101 x 127 cm� £200 - £300

123
A 19th century American Masonic Knights 
Templar sword, fully gilded with an ivory 
pommel, manufactured 1865-1882, 
Trademark MC Lilley & Co. Columbus Ohio
� £400 - £600

124
A 19th century sword with copper decorative 
mounts and a curved blade, possibly Turkish 
Ottoman� £100 - £150

Lot 119

Lot 123

Lot 121
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125
A First World War British cavalry officer's sword 
by Wilkinson, stamped '8 12' (Aug 1912), Broad 
Arrow and other ordnance markings, with a steel 
scabbard *Retrieved from the Somme Battlefield 
by the vendor's grandfather who served in the 
Royal Army Medical Corps� £200 - £300

126
A French Napoleonic heavy cavalry cuirassier's 
sword with a double fullered blade, 1797-1804, 
'chop point' rather than the later 'spear point', 
with a heavy steel scabbard� £200 - £250

127
A box of watch winders, a set of draughtsman's 
tools, a seal and a treen shoe, possibly the 
pommel of a stick (4)� £50 - £70

128
A late 20th century Japanese ladies kimono 
together with a further gentleman's example (2)
� £60 - £100

129
A late 19th century alphabetical and pictorial 
sampler, image 45 x 52 cm� £80 - £120

130
A group of Japanese 'Ikebana' lacquered wares 
including a vase, two-part stand and two bowls 
(5)� £80 - £120

131
A late 19th/early 20th century brass microscope 
together with four cases of slides� £30 - £50

 
132
A Japanese carved netsuke 
modelled as an angry face� £15 - £20

133
A group of cigarette cards including 
Gallaher's Sporting Personalities, 
Carreras' Film & Stage Beauties, 
Godfrey Phillips' Famous Minors etc.
� £30 - £40

134
A 20th century English carriage 
clock, the enamelled face with 
Roman numerals and labelled for 
Mappin & Webb, the movement 
striking on a bell, within a brass and 
five-glass case of typical form, 
h. 14 cm excl. handle� £100 - £150

Lot 126

Lot 132

Lot 129
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135
An early 20th century 400-day 
mantle clock in a brass case, under 
a glass dome, overall h. 32 cm�	
                                       £80 - £120

136
A 1960's gilt brass and lucite 
Jaeger LeCoultre eight-day 
'Marina' clock, Model 486, 
decorated with a dragonfly, 
dandelion and wild flowers, 
h. 16.5 cm, w. 21 cm�
                                £1,000 - £1,200

137
An alabaster figural group modelled 
as a saint helping a child avoid a 
serpent, h. 32 cm� £60 - £100

138
A group of three 1970's Dunhill gilt brass lighters 
(3)� £80 - £120 139

A vintage mahogany artist's box with a leather 
handle, 34 x 21 cm� £20 - £30

140
A late 19th century black lacquered, mother 
of pearl inlaid and gilded ladies cabinet of 
serpentine form, the lift lid enclosing a jewellery 
compartment over fours drawers, the bottom 
drawer being removeable writing slope, 
31 x 26 x 29 cm� £150 - £200

141
A Victorian oak box with silver-plated mounts, 
the lid opening to reveal fitted compartments, 
24 x 16 x 17 cm� £50 - £80

142
A late Victorian oak 
three-bottle tantalus 
with silver-plated 
mounts and a silver 
Sherry label, 
w. 37 cm, h. 33 cm�
	 £80 - £120

Lot 136

Lot 140
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143
A First World War death 'penny' or plaque 
framed with War & Victory Medals awarded 
to Pte Reginald Bass 30585 6th Battalion 
Royal West Kent Regiment, together with a 
photograph and a vesta case inscribed 'The 
Great War 1914-1918 R. Bass' *Bass was killed 
in action in France on September 21st 1918
			             £100 - £150

144
A collection mainly relating to Special Police 
Sergeant Arthur Cosway of Isle of Ely 
Constabulary during the Second World War 
including his medals, eighteen silver spoons 
awarded for rifle shooting, photographs, 
badges, dressings and other medical supplies, 
pamphlets, letters etc. together with an 
Imperial German embroidery and a copy of 
'Quick Training for War by Lieut. General Sir 
Robert Baden-Powell (Qty)� £200 - £300

145
A German violin, the back stamped 'Hopf', 
back 14 inch peg to base, in a later case 
with an associated bow� £50 - £80

146
A Russian violin bearing the paper label 'Rigart 
Rubus Petersburg 1850', back 14 inch peg to 
base, in a modern case� £80 - £120

147
A late 19th century violin, back 14 inch peg to 
base, in a modern case with an associated bow
� £50 - £80

148
A 1950/60's French copper finished six-branch 
ceiling light together with matching wall lights
� £150 - £200

149 - 150
Spare Lots

Lot 148
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Pictures & Prints

151
After Bartolome Esteban Murillo 
(Spanish, 1617-1682), 
'The Little Fruit Seller', 
unsigned, 
oil on board, 
image 55 x 47 cm� £80 - £120

152
After the Antique 
(German/Flemish School), 
A maid looking out of a window, 
indistinctly signed, oil on canvas, 
image 19 x 15 cm, 
together with another by the same 
hand depicting a lady with a lamp 
at a window (2)� £80 - £120

153
19th Century School, 
A figure on a lane, 
a homestead in the distance, 
unsigned, 
oil on panel, 
image 14 x 16 cm� £40 - £60

154
Late 19th/early 20th Century Scottish School, 
A figure wearing a cap near a loch, 
unsigned, 
oil on board, 
image 23 x 36 cm� £30 - £50

155
E. Lecroux (20th Century), 
A still life study of dahlias, tulips etc., 
signed, 
oil on board, 
image 50 x 40 cm� £20 - £30

156
Pollok Sinclair Nisbet (Scottish, 1848–1922), 
A bustling street scene, 
signed, 
watercolour, 
image 66 x 49 cm� £40 - £60

157
19th Century School, 
'William Lee Esq. Stroud, Gloucestershire, 
October 13th 1845 E.J.'
inscription verso, 
watercolour, 
image 18 x 14 cm, 
together with a 20th century remembrance oil (2)
� £60 - £100

158
After Pierre Bonnard (French, 1867-1947), 
'Girl Reading', 
etching, 
image 17 x 12 cm� £30 - £50

Lot 152

Lot 151
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159
19th Century School, 
A woman watching fisherman in a lake, 
a folly in the background, 
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 48 x 59 cm� £150 - £200 160

19th Century School, 
A head and shoulders portrait of 
'Uncle Ross (Daines)', 
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 59 x 49 cm� £100 - £150

161
George Augustus Holmes (1829-1911) 
A young beauty playing a lute, 
signed and dated '54, 
oil on canvas, 
image 75 x 62 cm� £150 - £200

162
19th Century School, 
A town on a clifftop, figures in the 
foreground, unsigned, 
watercolour, 
image 24 x 33 cm� £50 - £70

163
A.T. Nash (late 19th/early 20th 
Century), 
A cottage near Coxheath, Kent, 
signed and dated 1899, 
watercolour, 
image 21 x 27 cm� £50 - £80

Lot 159

Lot 160

Lot 161
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164
Sidney Yates Johnson (fl. 
1880-1926), 
An extensive river 
landscape, 
signed and dated 1909, 
oil on canvas, 
image 30 x 60 cm, 
together with another by 
the same hand (2)�	
                        £150 - £200

165
20th Century School, 
'Jerusalem from the Mount of Olives', 
signed and numbered 16/25, 
etching, 
image 20 x 26 cm� £20 - £30

 
 
166
John Feeley (20th Century), 
A Cornish town and harbour, 
signed and dated '76, 
pen and ink, 
image 61 x 39 cm� £20 - £30

 
167
Ebba Regitze Ellida Olga Holm
(Danish, 1889–1967), A group of twenty-
eight 1920/30's monochrome prints 
depicting ecclesiastical interiors, Continental 
townscapes, figures, religious views etc., 
various sizes, largest 24 x 20 cm (28)�	
	 £300 - £500

168
Attributed to Charles Oakley (1925-2008), 
Railway line under a moonlit sky, 
unsigned, 
watercolour, 
37 x 55.5 cm� £100 - £200

169
Attributed to Charles Oakley (1925-2008), 
Boat moored a moonlit sky, 
unsigned, 
watercolour, 
36 x 53.5 cm� £100 - £200

170
After Sir William Russell Flint (1880-1969), 
'The Silver Mirror', 
coloured reproduction, 
signed with blind stamp, 
image 27 x 45 cm, 
together with another after the same hand (2)
� £200 - £300

Lot 164

Lot 166
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171
Arthur Hughes (1832-1915), 
'Fairlight Down, Sussex', 
oil on board, 
signed, 
titled verso 
image 22 x 35 cm, 
within an oak frame 
Provenance: Major John Greville Chester MC 
(1925-2011) then Mr Patrick Fowler 
(the late vendor).� £800 - £1,200

172
Arthur Hughes (1832-1915), 
A mountainous landscape with sheep in the 
foreground, 
oil on board, 
signed and dated 1907
image 22 x 35 cm, 
within an oak frame 
Provenance: Major Greville Chester MC 
(1925-2011) then Mr Patrick Fowler 
(the late vendor).� £800 - £1,200

Lot 171

Lot 172
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173
Late 18th/early 19th Century School, 
Figures resting in a cloudy landscape, 
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 34 x 42 cm� £300 - £400

174
Hendrik (henk) Van Leeuwen Oudewater 
(1890-1972), 
A villa and townscape, 
indistinctly signed, 
oil on board, 
image 36 x 28 cm� £80 - £120

175
Eugene Devereux, 
A portrait of a young lady wearing a shawl, 
signed, 
pencil heightened in watercolour, 
image 23 x 18 cm� £80 - £120

176
John Nicholson (Scottish, 1921-2004), 
'SS Rotterdam' cruise liner, 
signed and dated 1964, 
watercolour, 
image 21 x 32 cm� £150 - £200

177
A. Weir... (20th Century), 
A still life study of chrysanthemums, 
indistinctly signed and dated '46, 
oil on canvas, 
image 55 x 39 cm� £60 - £100

178
Attributed to George Chambers 
(1803-1840), 
Two boats in a choppy sea, 
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 33 x 47 cm 
*Clark Galleries attribution verso� £120 - £150

Lot 176

Lot 173
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179
19th Century School, 
Fishing nets drying on a beach, 
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 31 x 57 cm� £60 - £80

180
William Daniel Penny (1834-1924), 
Beached boats, 
a lighthouse in the distance, 
unsigned, 
oil on board, 
image 25x 37 cm 
*Clark Galleries attribution verso�	
                                          £100 - £150

181
19th Century School, 
Ships in a stormy sea,
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 24 x 44 cm� £100 - £200

182
Late 19th/early 20th Century, 
Moored ships at sunset,
unsigned, 
oil on canvas, 
image 19 x 29 cm	 £30 - £50

183 - 200
Spare Lots

Lot 177

Lot 181

Lot 180
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Collectable Toys and Ceramics & Glassware

201
A Britains limited edition Zulu War Rorke's Drift 
diorama, boxed� £100 - £150

202
A Britains limited edition Zulu War Rorke's Drift 
Hospital diorama, boxed� £100 - £150

203
An Arnold tinplate motorcycle, l. 19 cm�	
	 £80 - £120

204
A Dan Dare pocket watch, a Dan Dare 
Walkie-Talkie set, boxed and a tinplate space 
ship (3)� £80 - £120

205
A Chad Valley clockwork Fordson Major tractor, 
boxed� £100 - £150

206
A special edition Paddington Bear, originally 
designed by Shirley Clarkson and approved by 
Michael Bond, ltd. ed. 886/5000, boxed and 
with certificate� £200 - £300

207
A Steiff replica 1906 Classic bear, l. 51 cm�	
	 £40 - £60

 

208
A limited edition Steiff Classic Pooh 'Tigger', 
h. 14.5 cm, boxed� £40 - £60

209
A limited edition Steiff Classic Pooh 'Owl', 
h. 25 cm, boxed� £40 - £60

210
A limited edition Steiff Classic Pooh 'Rabbit', 
h. 29 cm, boxed� £40 - £60

211
A limited edition Steiff Classic Pooh 'Eeyore', 
h. 17 cm, boxed� £40 - £60

212
A limited edition Steiff Classic Pooh 'Winnie the 
Pooh', h. 22 cm, boxed� £40 - £60

213
A limited edition Steiff 'Queen of Hearts' bear, 
wearing a Swarovski pendant, l. 27 cm, with 
bag and certificate� £40 - £60

214
A limited edition Steiff 'Buckingham Bear' bear, 
l. 28 cm, with box and certificate� £40 - £60

215
A limited edition Steiff 'William & Catherine Royal 
Wedding' bear, 
l. 27 cm, with box and certificate� £40 - £60

216
A limited edition Steiff 'Queen Elizabeth' bear, 
l. 32 cm, with box and certificate� £40 - £60

217
A Steiff plush 'Cosy' bear, l. 34 cm, with box�	
	 £10 - £20

Lot 205



All estimates exclude buyer’s premium of 21% including VAT which is payable in addition 
@WHPeacock   /WHPeacockAuctioneers 25

218
Six limited edition Bedford Bears collectable 
bears (6)� £60 - £100

219
A Harrods teddy bear/rucksack, 
a Hermann Diamond Wedding 
bear and three further teddy 
bears (5)� £30 - £50

220 - 250
Spare Lots

251
A Lalique clear and frosted glass 
figure modelled as a standing female 
nude, h. 23 cm, etched 'Lalique 
France' to base� £80 - £120

252
An Okra iridescent glass spill vase of flared 
form, by Richard P Goulding, h. 29 cm, etched 
signature to base� £100 - £150

 
253
A Swarovski ornament modelled as a 
pineapple, h. 10 cm, on a mirrored stand
� £40 - £60

254
A group of Rogaska crystal comprising a clear 
vase of modernist design, h. 26 cm, a pale gold 
vase, smaller and six tumblers, some boxed (8)
� £50 - £80

255
A Pasabahce Magazalari kingfisher blue 
'Yeditepe' vase of squat form, h. 15 cm, cased
� £60 - £100

256
A Moorcroft ginger jar base decorated with 
anemone on a blue ground, h. 10 cm, a similarly 
decorated bowl/vase and a shallow dish 
centrally decorated with iris (3)� £120 - £150

 
 

257
A Moorcroft miniature vase and dish each 
decorated with stylised fungi, vase h. 10 cm 
(2)� £40 - £60

Lot 255

Lot 253

Lot 257 (part)
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258
A Moorcroft table lamp decorated with summer 
flowers, bees and butterflies on a cream ground, 
h. 28.5 cm excluding shade� £80 - £120

259
A Moorcroft vase of squat form decorated 
with citrus fruits and honeysuckle, 
h. 16 cm, boxed� £100 - £150

260
A Moorcroft vase of slender 
baluster form decorated 
with red poppies on a 
white/dark blue ground, 
h. 21 cm, boxed� £60 - £100

261
A Moorcroft vase of slender baluster form 
decorated with red roses on a white/dark 
ground, h. 25.5 cm, boxed� £60 - £100

262
A Moorcroft vase of flared form decorated with 
stylised flowers on a cream ground, h. 15.5 cm
� £50 - £80

263
A limited edition Moorcroft vase of slender 
baluster form decorated in the 'Cleome' pattern, 
signed by Sian Leeper and numbered 83/250, 
h. 20 cm� £50 - £80

264
A MacIntyre florianware jardiniere of bulbous 
form typically decorated with stylised 
poppies in shades of blue, h. 11.5 cm, base 
signed by William Moorcroft� £600 - £800

Lot 264

Lot 260

Lot 261

Lot 262
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265
A pair of Poole Pottery black lustre 'Calypso' 
ginger jars, h. 15.5 cm (2)� £30 - £50

266
Three Royal Worcester gilt decorated cabinet 
plates, d. 27 cm (3) (af)� £40 - £60

267
A Royal Worcester vase of flared cylindrical 
form decorated with a pair of pheasants, signed 
Stinton, h. 22.5 cm (af)� £150 - £200

268
A Royal Crown Derby hand bell decorated in the 
Imari palette, h. 13 cm� £30 - £50

269
A George Grainger, Worcester part tea service 
comprising, a covered sugar bowl, a milk jug, 
eleven cups and six saucers, each gilt decorated 
on a white ground (qty)� £180 - £220

270
A Meissen style blanc de chine basket modelled 
as a reclining dandy, h. 14 cm� £20 - £30

271
Randolph Caldecott for Minton's, a set of three 
'The Three Jovial Huntsmen' tiles, each, 
20 x 20 cm (3) (af)� £150 - £200

272
An Ashtead Potters Ltd. part 'Christopher 
Robin' nursery set comprising: 1 x teapot, 
1 x milk jug, 1 x sugar bowl, 1 x eggcup, 
1 x covered bowl, 1 x sandwich plate, 
1 x side plate, 1 x teacup and 2 x saucers, 
each decorated with a different scene (qty) 
(af)� £600 - £1,000

273
A Shelley three piece tea set comprising 
teapot, milk jug and sugar bowl, each of 
fairytale design after Mabel Lucie Attwell, 
teapot, h. 10 cm (3)� £150 - £200
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274
A Doulton stoneware two handled vase, 
decorated with stylised flowers on a mottled 
blue ground, base signed 'BN', h. 18 cm�	
	 £40 - £60

 
275
A pair of Villeroy and Boch 'Mettlach' vases of 
flared bellied form, each decorated with children 
at play, h. 32 cm (2)� £200 - £300

276
A pair of Royal Doulton three handled jugs 
commemorating the 1911 coronation, 
h. 16.5 cm (2)� £60 - £100

277
A Doulton Lambeth stoneware jug 
commemorating 'America' for the Chicago 
Exhibition, h. 20 cm� £40 - £60

278
A Doulton Lambeth stoneware jug 
commemorating Queen Victoria, h. 18 cm�	
	 £40 - £60

279
Three Doulton Lambeth stoneware jugs 
commemorating Marshall Foch, Field 
Marshall Haig and Admiral Betty, h. 18 cm 
(3)� £60 - £100

280
A Doulton Lambeth stoneware jug decorated 
with stylised blue leaves, Arthur Barlow, 
h. 23 cm� £40 - £60

281
A Doulton Lambeth jardinière, relief decorated 
with portraits within a mottled green ground, 
h. 20 cm and a cylindrical trough d iza 
Simmance, w. 26.5 cm (2)� £60 - £100

282
Royal Doulton for WT Lamb & Sons, a large 
tankard relief decorated with the green man 
motif, h. 22 cm� £40 - £60

Lot 275

Lot 280
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283
A Doulton Impasto Ware vase relief decorated 
with chrysanthemum, Katie Rogers, h. 27 cm
� £40 - £60

284
A Doulton Burslem Morrisian 
Ware vase of thistle form 
decorated with children and 
swags in shades of yellow and 
brown, h. 12 cm� £30 - £50

285
Two Royal Doulton Queensware 
jugs, decorated with Queen 
Elizabeth I and Dickensian 
figures, max h. 18 cm (2)�	
                                    £30 - £50

286
A Royal Doulton model 
of a foot advertising Dr 
Scholl's bunion reducer, 
h. 17 cm� £30 - £50

287
A Royal Doulton loving mug commemorating 
Queen Elizabeth II's coronation, h, 14 cm, a 
Lambeth fountain and a 'Tiny' Tettbro water 
softner (3)� £40 - £60

288
A Beswick figure modelled as a Barnacle 
Goose, model no 1052, h. 17 cm, together with 
a Beswick mallard, smaller (2)� £60 - £100

289
A Royal Doulton Archives figure 'Tug of War', 
model no. LW1, h. 9.5 cm, boxed and with 
certificate� £100 - £150

290
A Royal Doulton Archives figure 
'Cockneys in Brighton', model no. LW3, 
h. 9.5 cm, boxed and with certificate
� £60 - £100

291
A Royal Doulton Archives figure 
'Frog Cyclist', model no. LW4, 
h. 12.5 cm, boxed and with 
certificate� £80 - £120

292 - 400
Spare Lots

Lot 283

Lot 291

Lot 289
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Silver & Silver Coins

401
A late Victorian silver aide 
memoire of cushioned form 
with red interior, London 
1896, l. 10.5 cm, together 
with a florally engraved vesta 
case, overall 4.2 ozs (2) (af)
� £50 - £80

402
An early 20th century silver engine
 turned cigarette case/compact of rectangular 
form, maker JHW, Birmingham 1937, w. 8.5 cm, 
4.7 ozs (af)� £60 - £100

403
An Edwardian silver mustard of oval form, 
Chester 1905 and a further pierced silver salt of 
cylindrical form (2)� £40 - £60

 
404
An early 20th century silver, parcel gilt and 
green guilloche enamelled ladies compact 
of cushioned rectangular form, the cover set 
marcasite within an urn shaped motif opening to 
reveal lipstick, powder and blush compartments, 
maker HCF, import mark 1928, w. 7 cm�	
	 £180 - £220

405
A silver bookmark 
modelled as an owl, 
l. 9 cm� £20 - £30

406
A silver engine turned compact of typical form, 
C&N, Birmingham 1960, d. 6.5 cm and a 
meshlink evening bag, w. 5 cm (2)� £40 - £60

407
An Edwardian silver vesta case, 
Birmingham 1903, suspended on a watch 
chain, 1.8 ozs, together with a silver easel 
back photograph frame of rectangular 
form, London 1995, h. 21 cm (2)� £40 - £60

408
A George IV silver card case of slim 
rectangular form, engraved with leafy 
motifs, maker T&P, Birmingham 1827, 
l. 8 cm, 1.1 ozs� £40 - £60

409
An early 20th century silver coin purse, 
suspended from a finger chain, Birmingham 
1916, w. 7 cm, together with a silver cigarette 
case, overall 3.7 ozs (2) (af)� £40 - £60

410
An early 20th century silver and parcel gilt 
cigarette case of cushioned rectangular form, 
maker CSC&Co., Birmingham 1918, w. 11 cm, 
together with a silver engine turned case, overall 
8 ozs (2) (af)� £60 - £100

411
Two pairs of Georgian silver mustard spoons, 
various dates and makers, overall 1.5 ozs, 
together with a Charles Horner Dorcas 
No. 6 thimble (5)� £50 - £70

Lot 403

Lot 404

Lot 405
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412
A set of six late Victorian silver shell bowl 
teaspoons and a pair of matching sugar 
nips, Josiah Williams & Co (George Maudsley 
Jackson), London 1894, cased� £60 - £80

413
A late Victorian silver mounted travelling inkwell 
of square form, maker HM, Birmingham 1899, 
w. 6 cm� £50 - £80

414
A cased set of six Victorian and later silver scroll 
end teaspoons and a pair of nips, various dates 
and makers, together with a hammered silver 
dressing table box, three silver napkin rings and 
a small group of costume jewellery (qty)�	
	 £60 - £100

415
A George III hammered silver wine 
funnel of typical form, London 1774, 
h. 10 cm, 2.4 ozs� £80 - £120

416
An early 20th century silver and 
tortoiseshell dressing table box 
of circular form on four scrolled 
feet, London 1919, d. 11 cm
� £40 - £60

417
A George III silver and parcel 
gilt snuff box of curved 
rectangular form, Joseph Taylor, 
Birmingham 1805, w. 6.5 cm, 
1.6 ozs� £40 - £60

418
A George III silver pounce pot of urn shaped 
form, London 1784, h. 11 cm, together with a 
similar silver sifter, overall 5.2 ozs (2)� £100 - £150

419
A George III silver fish slice with plain handle and 
pierced bowl, maker CC, London 1815, l. 27.5 
cm� £50 - £80

420
A three piece silver cruet set of plain cylindrical 
form, Birmingham 1939/40 and other hallmarks 
(3)� £40 - £60

Lot 413

Lot 418

Lot 415 Lot 416
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421
A George III silver and parcel gilt 
sauce boat with c-scroll handle 
and gadrooned decoration, maker 
IH, London 1811, h. 8 cm, 6.5 ozs
� £100 - £150

422
A George III silver and parcel gilt three 
piece tea service of squat form with shell 
motifs and gadrooned borders, later 
engraved with foliate motifs on bun feet, 
Stephen Adams, London 1814 overall 
38 ozs (3)� £500 - £800

423
A late 20th century silver mounted decanter and 
stopper, maker CJV Ltd., Birmingham 1985, 
h. 24 cm� £20 - £30

424
A pair of George IV silver mounted wine 
coasters of typical form, SC Younge & Co., 
Sheffield 1823, d. 15.5 cm (2)� £400 - £600

425
A silver engine turned four piece 
dressing table set of typical form, 
maker DCBs, London 1967 in a 
card Asprey box� £50 - £80

426
A set of six Continental silver 
napkin rings with filigree type 
decoration, overall 2.7 ozs, cased
� £30 - £50

427
A Mappin & Webb novelty silver 
plated honey pot in the form 
of a bee with a red glass body, 
numbered W11518, l. 16.5 cm�	
	 £300 - £400

428
A Victorian silver seven bottle cruet stand 
with scrolled handle and pierced body on four 
conforming feet, William Eaton, London 1870, 
h. 28 cm� £300 - £500

Lot 421

Lot 427

Lot 424
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429
An early 20th century silver tazza/bowl of circular 
form, Birmingham 1927, h. 10.5 cm, 16.5 ozs
� £180 - £220

 
430
An early 20th century silver tazza of circular 
form, maker HW, Sheffield 1915, h. 14 cm, 
13.3 ozs� £150 - £200

431
Four silver decanter labels for 'Martini', 'Sherry', 
'Port' and 'Whisky', various dates and makers, 
overall 1.4 ozs, together with eight further plated 
and base metal decanter labels (12)� £80 - £120

432
A group of silver comprising a cased teaspoon, 
eight napkin rings, a vesta case, two salts, a 
pair of peppers, a pickle fork and a sixpence 
bracelet, various dates and makers, overall 
6.2 ozs (qty)� £80 - £120

 
433
A mixed group of Georgian and later silver 
flatware comprising six table spoons, ten 
dessert spoons, six table forks, six dessert 
forks and four teaspoons, various patterns, 
dates and makers, overall 52 ozs (qty)�	
	 £600 - £800

434
A cased set of six bean end coffee spoons, a 
silver sauce ladle and a silver handled butter 
knife, various dates and makers (qty)� £30 - £50

435
A set of six George III silver Kings 
pattern dessert spoons, Sarah & John 
William Blake, London 1817, overall 
14 ozs (6)� £150 - £200

436
A Mexican silver tray of narrow form, w. 30 cm, 
1.9 ozs and a set of six metalware mounted 
schnapps glasses (7)� £30 - £50

437
A late Victorian silver and scroll engraved calling 
card case, maker WA, Chester 1900, l. 10 cm, 
2.3 ozs (af)� £50 - £80

438
An early 20th century silver scroll engraved 
cigarette case of cushioned rectangular form, 
maker A&C, Birmingham 1919, l. 9 cm, 2.7 ozs
� £40 - £60

439
A pair of Eastern Export metalware pin dishes of 
circular form, d. 8.5 cm, overall 2 ozs (2)�	
	 £30 - £50

Lot 430
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440
A set of six silver teaspoons, maker EV, Sheffield 
1931, boxed and a silver medallion (7)� £30 - £50

441
A set of eight Norwegian silver and guilloche 
enamelled teaspoons, David Andersen, cased
� £80 - £120

442
A late Victorian silver open face pocket watch, 
the white enamel dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section within an 
engine turned case, case Chester 1892, case 
d. 5 cm, suspended on a double Albert watch 
chain� £60 - £100

443
A late Victorian silver snuff of oval form, maker 
CL&S, Chester 1900, w. 8 cm and a silver 
vesta case, overall 3 ozs, together with a silver 
mounted pipe (3) (af)� £40 - £60

444
Three early 20th century silver and mother of 
pearl fruit knives, max l. 8 cm, together with two 
base metal examples (5)� £40 - £60

445
A mixed group of silver comprising a pair of 
pin dishes engraved with the Worcestershire 
Constabulary crest, a cigarette case, a napkin 
ring and an infusing spoon, various dates and 
makers, overall 6 ozs (5)� £80 - £120

446
A group of Georgian and later silver flatware 
comprising a table spoons, thirteen teaspoons, 
a caddy spoon, a salt spoon and a souvenir 
spoon, various dates and makers, overall 
10.7 ozs (qty)� £100 - £150

447
A silver and parcel gilt cheroot case, Birmingham 
1914, l. 5.5 cm, a silver vesta case and two 
silver and mother of pearl fruit knives, various 
dates and makers (4)� £40 - £60

448
A George III silver full hunter pocket watch by 
Drury, Banbury, the white enamel dial with black 
Arabic numerals, the gilt movement numbered 
10174, case Birmingham 1812, case d. 5.1 cm, 
together with two silver watch chains (3)�	
	 £80 - £120

449
A gentleman's gold plated wristwatch by 
Waltham, a 9ct t-bar, 5.1 gms, a single strand 
pearl necklace and a yellow metal necklace (4) 
(af)� £60 - £100

450
A silver four piece dressing table set and an oval 
silver inkwell, various dates and makers (5)�	
	 £40 - £60

 
451
Twenty unissued Bank of England 1967 
ten shilling notes in two sequences,: C99N 
815244-C99N 815247 and C29N 108938-
C29N 108953 (20)� £80 - £120

452
Ten Bank of England £1 notes: A71 436292-
A71 436301, twelve Bank of England £1 
notes: Y48J 231319-Y48J 231330 and 
fourteen various ten shilling notes (qty)�
                                                       £120 - £150
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453
A silver rose bowl of typical form, maker RC, 
London 1928, d. 16 cm, 11.4 ozs� £150 - £200

454
A miniature silver salver of typical form on four 
scrolled feet, maker SC&Sons Ltd., Birmingham 
1976, d. 15.5 cm, 5.2 ozs� £60 - £100

455
A pair of pierced silver bon bon dishes of circular 
form, maker EV, Sheffield 1961, d. 15 cm, 
overall 10.5 ozs (2)� £120 - £150

456
A pair of silver dwarf candlesticks of typical form, 
maker AS, Birmingham 1979, h. 6 cm, loaded 
(2)� £30 - £50

457
A pair of Edwardian silver candlesticks of typical 
Corinthian form, Walker & Hall, Sheffield 1909, 
h. 25 cm, together with a similar silver 
candlestick, smaller, all loaded (3)� £250 - £350

458
A collection of seventy-one pairs of shoe 
buckles, 18th-20th century, including silver, 
steel, bronzed, brass, bakelite etc. by Adie & 
Lovekin, Laurence Emmanuel, Samuel Jacobs, 
Britten Gould & Co, Deakin & Francis and 
other makers (71 pairs- see auctioneers for full 
list)� £200 - £300

470
A silver medallion 
commemorating 60 
years of Queen Victoria 
on the throne, 2.5 ozs, 
cased� £150 - £200

471
Three gilt metal coins commemorating Vincent 
Van Gogh, the Concorde and Field Marshall 
Montgomery and two silver proof £1 coins 
including an Isle of Man example, all cased (5)
� £50 - £80

472
A silver medallion commemorating the 1st News 
of the World Grand National, 1975 'L'Escargot', 
and two farming medallions, overall 6.2 ozs, all 
cased� £150 - £200

473
A group of pre-1920 silver coinage, overall 
12.2 ozs (qty)� £120 - £150

474
A Royal Mint ten coin set commemorating 
Queen Elizabeth II's coronation, cased�	
	 £60 - £100

Lot 455
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475
A group of 1920-1947 part silver coinage, 
mostly three pence pieces, overall 22 ozs (qty)
� £100 - £150

476
Nine half crowns including 1745, 1892, 1893, 
1899, 1902 and others (9)� £200 - £300

477
A George III crown dated 1819             £50 - £80

478
A George VI crown dated 1821             £50 - £80

479
Three crowns dated 1935 (3)� £50 - £80

480
An album containing a selection of 19th century 
and later silver, part silver and base metal 
coinage including crowns, half crowns, florins, 
shillings, sixpences etc. (qty)� £180 - £220

481
John Pinches for the Churchill Centenary 
Trust, a presentation edition album containing 
twenty-four silver gilt commemorative 
medallions, with certificate� £250 - £300

482
A group of 19th century silver, part silver and 
base metal coinage including a cartwheel penny, 
half crowns, shillings etc,� £100 - £150

483
A Royal Mint United Kingdom Millennium Silver 
Collection thirteen coin set, cased and with 
certificate� £150 - £200

484
Six Royal Mint collectable silver coins 
comprising: 1995 Second World War £2 
piedfort, 1986 XIII Commonwealth Games £2, 
1994 Tercentenary of the Bank of England £2 
piedfort, 1997-1998 £2 two coin set, 1995 
Nations United for Peace £2 and 2003 DNA 
double helix £2, all cased and most with 
certificates (6)� £60 - £100

485
Four Royal Mint collectable silver coin sets 
comprising: 1994-1997 four coin £1 set, 1987 
Falkland Island £1, 2004 £1 and 1983 £1, all 
cased and most with certificates (4)� £50 - £80

486
Six Royal Mint and other collectable silver coins 
comprising: 1896 Bermuda dollar, 1985 Jersey 
40th Anniversary of Liberation crown, 1993 40th 
Coronation Anniversary crown, 1985 Guernsey 
£2, 1991 Solomon Islands $1 and 1992 Canada 
dollar, all cased and with certificates (6)�£50 - £80
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487
Eleven silver coins comprising three Britannia 
one ounce £2 coins, wildlife examples etc (7)
� £100 - £150

488
A Royal Mint four coin maundy money set, 
dated 1991, cased� £60 - £100

489
Four Royal Mint collectable silver coins 
comprising: 2013 60th Anniversary of the 
Queen's Coronation £5, 2010 Restoration of the 
Monarchy £5, 2010 Countdown to the London 
Olympics £5 and 2012 Diamond Jubilee £5, all 
cased and most with certificates (4)� £50 - £80

490
A Royal Mint 1984-1987 £1 piedfort four coin 
set, cased and with certificate� £40 - £60

491
A group of collectable coins including Diamond 
Jubilee examples, King James Bible £2 coins, 
pre-decimal coinage etc. (qty)� £30 - £50

492
Sixteen Royal Mint deluxe proof sets, 
1985-1992, all cased (some duplicates) (16)
� £200 - £300

493
Four Royal Mint annual proof sets 2000-2003 
including the 2000 Executive set, together with a 
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia five coin set, all cased 
(5)� £50 - £80

494
A Royal Mint United Kingdom Millennium 
Silver Collection thirteen coin set, cased and 
with certificate� £150 - £200

495
A Royal Mint 'Gift for Baby' one ounce Britannia 
silver coin, boxed� £40 - £60

496
Five Royal Mint collectable silver coins 
comprising: 1994 Tercentenary of the Bank of 
England £2, 1989 Bailiwick of Jersey £2, 2002 
£1 piedfort, 1996 £1 and 1990 £1, all cased and 
with certificates (5)� £80 - £120

497
Five Royal Mint collectable silver coins 
comprising: 1990 90th Birthday Queen Mother 
£5, 1998 Montserrat Volcano $10, 1995 Second 
World War £2 piedfort, 1994 Tercentenary of 
The Bank of England £2 piedfort and 1995 50th 
Anniversary of the United Nations £2, all cased 
and most with certificates (5)� £80 - £120

498
Three Royal Mint collectable silver coins 
comprising: 1990 five pence two coin set, 1992 
10 pence piedfort and 1997 50p piedfort, all 
cased and with certificates (3)� £40 - £60

499
Two Royal Mint collectable silver coins 
comprising: 2000 The Queen Mother piedfort 
crown and 2004 Entente Cordiale piedfort 
crown, both cased and with certificates (2)�	
	 £30 - £50

500
A group of collectable coins including crowns, 
2001 wedding coin collection, D-Day Landings 
and others (qty)� £20 - £30
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Coins & Pocket Watches

501
A Westminster Canada gold maple 
leaf one dollar, 1/20 ozs, boxed and 
with certificate� £50 - £80

502
A Westminster Canada gold maple 
leaf one dollar, 1/20 ozs, boxed and 
with certificate� £50 - £80

503
A Royal Mint quarter sovereign 
dated 2009, 1.99 gms, boxed and 
with certificate� £100 - £150

504
A Royal Mint Solomon 
Island $25 gold proof 
coin dated 1991, 
7.81 gms, boxed and 
with certificate�
                   £300 - £400

505
A Royal Mint half sovereign 
commemorating the 500th 
anniversary of the first gold sovereign 
1489-1989, boxed and with certificate�	
	 £350 - £450

506
A Royal Mint half sovereign commemorating 
the 500th anniversary of the first gold sovereign 
1489-1989, boxed and with certificate�	
	 £350 - £450

507
A Royal Mint Britannia 1/10 ozs coin dated 
1989, boxed and with certificate� £200 - £300

508
A Royal Mint Britannia two coin proof set 
comprising 1/4 oz and 1/10 oz coins dated 
1989, boxed and with certificate� £600 - £800

509
A Royal Mint two coin proof set comprising £25 
Britannia and half sovereign dated 1997, boxed 
and with certificate� £600 - £800

510
A Royal Mint 'A Gift for 
Baby' sovereign dated 
2005, boxed and with 
certificate� £300 - £400

511
A 9ct yellow gold 
pendant suspending 
a half sovereign dated 
1913 in a loose mount, 
overall 6.2 gms�
	 £180 - £200

512
An Edwardian half 
sovereign dated 1905, 
3.7 gms (af)�£180 - £220

 
513
A 9ct yellow gold pendant 
suspending an Edwardian 
sovereign dated 1907 on a 
plated chain, overall 
19.6 gms� £300 - £400

514
A yellow gold fancy link chain suspending a 
9ct yellow gold pendant set Victorian sovereign 
dated 1891 in a loose mount, l. 148 cm, overall 
38 gms� £700 - £900

Lot 513

Lot 504

Lot 511
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515
A 9ct yellow gold ring suspending a Victorian 
sovereign dated 1895 in a loose mount, Sydney 
mint, ring size S 1/2, overall 14.5 gms�	
	 £400 - £600

516
A Victorian half sovereign dated 1900
	 £150 - £200

517
A sovereign dated 
1963	          £350 - £400

518
A 9ct yellow gold ring 
set a half sovereign 
dated 1914, ring size S, 
8.4 gms� £200 - £300

519
A yellow metal ropetwist chain suspending a 
George II spade guinea dated 1791, overall 
13.6 gms (af)� £350 - £450

520
A half sovereign dated 1913	         £150 - £200

521
A 9ct yellow gold pendant set a 
Victorian shield back sovereign 
dated 1850 in a loose mount, 
overall 9.2 gms� £350 - £450

522
A 9ct yellow gold 
pendant set a Victorian 
sovereign dated 1890 
in a loose mount, 
Sydney mint, overall 
11.9 gms� £400 - £500

523
A yellow metal pendant suspending a Victorian 
sovereign dated 1899 in a loose mount, overall 
9.2 gms� £300 - £400

524
A yellow metal pendant suspending a Victorian 
sovereign dated 1900 in a loose mount, overall 
9.2 gms� £300 - £400

525
A 9ct yellow gold ring 
set Victorian sovereign 
dated 1889 in a loose 
mount, ring size V, 
overall 15.7 gms�
	 £400 - £600

526
A 9ct yellow gold ring set half sovereign dated 
1915 in a loose mount, Sydney mint, ring size O, 
overall 9.3 gms� £200 - £300

527
An Edwardian sovereign dated 1903 £150 - £200

528
An Edwardian sovereign dated 1908 £350 - £450

529
A half sovereign dated 1914	          £180 - £220

530
A half sovereign dated 1914              £180 - £220

531
A Victorian sovereign dated 1890      £350 - £450

 
532
A John Pinches 12ct fifty dollar 
coin commemorating The 
Independence of the Bahamas, 
1973, 15.7 gms, cased�£250 - £300

Lot 532

Lot 522

Lot 518

Lot 525

Lot 515 (two images)
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533
A Franklin Mint gold 
one hundred dollar coin 
commemorating The Royal Visit 
of the Bahamas, 1975, 
7.1 gms, 900/1000 quality, 
cased and with certificate�
                                £300 - £400

534
 A Franklin Mint gold one hundred dollar 
coin commemorating The Royal Visit of the 
Bahamas, 1975, 7.1 gms, 900/1000 quality, 
cased and with certificate� £300 - £400

535
An Isle of Man platinum one 
pound coin, cased       £150 - £200

551
A 9ct yellow gold full hunter pocket watch 
by Rolex, the white enamel dial with 
black Arabic numerals and second hand 
section within a plain case, case 
d. 4.8 cm, case Birmingham 1925, 
overall 99 gms� £1,200 - £1,500

552
A 14ct white gold open face pocket 
watch by Elgin, the circular dial 
with gold coloured Arabic numerals 
and second hand section within 
an octagonal case decorated in 
the Aesthetic Movement manner, 
movement numbered 26775254, 
case w. 4.2 cm, overall 54.7 gms
� £300 - £400

553
A 14ct yellow gold fob watch, the circular dial 
with black Roman numerals within a florally 
engraved case, case d. 3.2 cm, overall 
27.6 gms� £200 - £300

554
A silver fob watch, the white 
enamel dial with black Arabic 
numerals within a pale blue 
guilloche enamelled case, 
case d. 2.9 cm� £60 - £100

555
A gold plated full hunter pocket 
watch by Waltham, the white 
enamel dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section 
within a plain case, case d. 4.9 cm
� £40 - £60

556
An 18ct yellow gold fob 
by watch by JG Graves, 
Sheffield, the pale pink/
white enamelled dial with 
blue Roman numerals 
and gilt decoration within 
a florally engraved case, 
case d. 3.5 cm, overall 
35.5 gms� £300 - £400

Lot 552

Lot 551

Lot 553

Lot 533
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557
A silver full hunter pocket watch, the white 
enamel dial with black Roman numerals and 
second hand section within a plain case, case 
Chester 1896, case d. 4.5 cm, together with a 
base metal fob watch (2)� £60 - £100

558
An 18ct yellow gold full hunter pocket watch by 
Edward Daniel Johnson, the white enamel dial 
with black Roman numerals and second hand 
section within a plain case enamel decorated 
with a monogram, movement numbered 19708, 
case London 1866, case d. 4.6 cm, overall 
101 gms� £1,000 - £1,500

559
An 18ct yellow gold open face pocket watch 
by R Stewart, the gilt dial with black Roman 
numerals within a florally engraved case, 
movement numbered 15545, case London 
1871, case d. 4.2 cm, overall 69.8 gms, boxed
� £600 - £800

560
A gold plated full hunter fob watch by Elgin, the 
white enamel dial with black Arabic numerals 
and second hand section within a florally 
engraved case, case d. 3.4 cm, together with a 
nurses type watch by Lindex (2)� £30 - £50

561
An 18ct yellow gold half hunter pocket watch 
by Kirk & Co., the white enamel dial with black 
Roman numerals and second hand section 
within a plain case, case London 1880, 
movement numbered 43917, case d. 4.3 cm, 
overall 91.1 gms� £1,000 - £1,500

Lot 561

Lot 559

Lot 558
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562
A 9ct yellow gold open face pocket watch 
by Waltham, the white enamel dial with black 
Roman, red Arabic numerals and second hand 
section within a plain case, case d. 4.2 cm, 
overall 54.7 gms (af)� £300 - £400

563
A 9ct yellow gold open face pocket watch 
by Waltham, the white enamel dial with black 
Arabic numerals and second hand section within 
a plain case, case Birmingham 1922, case 
d. 4.6 cm, overall 86 gms� £400 - £500

564
A 9ct yellow gold open face pocket watch by 
Selizi, the white enamel dial with black Arabic 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case Birmingham 1924, case 
d. 4.8 cm, overall 88.6 gms� £250 - £350

565
A 9ct yellow gold open face pocket watch by 
Cyma, the white enamel dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case d. 4.7 cm, overall 70 gms�	
	 £300 - £400

566
A 9ct yellow gold open face pocket watch by 
Grosvenor, the circular dial with black Arabic 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case d. 4.5 cm, overall 48.3 gms
� £250 - £350

567
A 9ct yellow gold half hunter pocket watch 
by Hartex the circular dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case Birmingham 1928, case 
d. 4.8 cm, overall 88.2 gms� £400 - £500

Lot 567

Lot 563

Lot 565
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568
A 9ct yellow gold half hunter pocket watch by 
Benson, the circular dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case d. 4.8 cm, overall 95.4 gms
� £500 - £700

569
A 9ct yellow gold half hunter 'Unicorn' pocket 
watch by James Walker Ltd., the circular dial 
with black Arabic numerals and second hand 
section within a plain case, case Chester 1930, 
case d. 4.8 cm, overall 89.1 gms� £400 - £500

570
A 9ct yellow gold full hunter pocket watch by 
Waltham, the circular dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case Birmingham 1927, case 
d. 5.1 cm, overall 113.8 gms� £500 - £600

571
A 9ct yellow full half hunter chronometer 
pocket watch by John Forrest, the circular 
dial with black Roman numerals and second 
hand section within a plain case, movement 
numbered 95847, case Chester 1911, case 
d. 5.2 cm, overall 120.6 gms� £600 - £800

572
A silver open face pocket watch by E R 
Stebbing, the white enamel dial with black 
Roman and Arabic numerals within a plain case, 
case Birmingham 1895, case d. 5.1 cm�	
	 £40 - £60

573
A gold plated half hunter pocket watch by 
Sopra, the circular dial with black Roman 
numerals and second hand section within a 
plain case, case d. 5.1 cm, boxed� £80 - £120

574
An 18ct yellow gold fob watch, the white enamel 
dial with black Roman numerals within an engine 
turned case, case d. 3.2 cm, overall 26.1 gms
� £100 - £150

 
575
A French yellow gold fob watch, the white 
enamel dial with black Roman and Arabic 
numerals within a florally engraved case, case 
d. 3 cm, overall 24.4 gms� £150 - £200

576
A 9ct yellow gold fob watch, the gilt dial with 
black Roman numerals within a florally engraved 
case, case d. 3 cm, overall 22 gms� £100 - £150

577
A silver open face fob watch, the silvered dial 
with Roman numerals within a florally engraved 
case, case d. 3.6 cm and a ladies wristwatch by 
Medana (2)� £40 - £60

Lot 575

Lot 568
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578
A Victorian silver open face pocket 
watch by Bennett, the white enamel 
dial with black Roman numerals, the 
gilt fusee movement numbered 16944 
within a plain case, case London 
1860, case d. 4.1 cm� £300 - £400

579
A silver full hunter pocket watch by 
Eski Chirket, Constantinople, the white 
enamel dial with black numerals within 
an engine turned case, case d. 4.7 cm 
(af)� £30 - £50

580
A gold plated open face pocket watch by 
Elgin, the white enamel dial with black Arabic 
numerals within a plain case, case d. 4.7 cm, 
suspended on a long link chain� £50 - £80

581
A gold plated full hunter pocket watch by 
Thomas Russell & Son, the white enamel dial 
with black Roman numerals and second hand 
section within a plain case, case d. 4.9 cm�	
	 £50 - £80

582
An 18ct yellow gold open face pocket watch, 
the engraved dial with black Roman numerals 
within an engine turned case, case d. 4.4 cm, 
overall 56.3 gms (af)� £150 - £200

583
An 18th century pair case pocket watch by 
William Hope, the white enamel dial with black 
Roman numerals, the gilt fusee movement with 
verge escapement numbered 1111 within a 
tortoiseshell case, outer case d. 4.9 cm (af)�	
	 £150 - £200

584
An 18ct yellow gold open face pocket watch, 
the gilt dial with black Roman numerals within a 
florally engraved case, case d. 3.6 cm, 
33.1 gms (af)� £300 - £400

585
A base metal open face Railway Regulator 
pocket watch by West End Watch Co., the white 
enamel dial with black Roman numerals and 
subsidiary dials within a plain case, case 
d. 5.2 cm� £40 - £60

586
An 18ct yellow gold open face pocket watch by 
W&M Dodge, the white enamel dial with black 
Roman numerals and second hand section 
within a plain case, case Chester 1880, case 
d. 5 cm, overall 100.3 gms	 £500 - £800

587 - 600
Spare Lots

Lot 586

Lot 584
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Jewellery

601
Two 9ct yellow gold rings, each set three 
opals, ring sizes N 1/2 and O, together with 
a further 9ct opal slither ring, overall 8.6 gms 
(3)� £100 - £150

602
A 9ct yellow gold half eternity ring set sapphires, 
ring size M, a similar 9ct half eternity ring and a 
9ct tri-colour band ring, overall 5.9 gms (3)�	
	 £100 - £150

603
A 9ct yellow gold ring set oval amethyst and 
small diamonds, ring size N 1/2 and a similar 9ct 
dress ring, overall 5.1 gms (2)� £60 - £100

604
A 9ct yellow gold cluster ring set facet cut 
smoky quartz within a border of small diamonds 
and a 9ct amber dress ring, overall 7.2 gms (2) 
(af)� £80 - £120

605
Four 9ct yellow gold rings set cultured pearl, 
sapphire and other stones, various sizes, overall 
8.8 gms (4)� £100 - £150

606
A 9ct white gold ring set seventeen princess 
cut diamonds in a tiered setting, ring size O, 
together with two similar 9ct diamond set rings, 
overall 9.9 gms (3)� £150 - £200

607
A 14ct white gold ring set rectangular cut 
emerald and two small diamonds, ring size L, 
2 gms� £40 - £60

608
An 18ct white gold ring set three small 
diamonds within a split shank setting, ring size 
I 1/2, 5.8 gms� £100 - £150

609
An 18ct yellow gold and 
platinum highlighted ring 
set two small diamonds in a 
crossover setting, ring size K, 
2.2 gms� £50 - £80

610
An 18ct yellow gold and 
platinum highlighted 
ring set five graduated 
diamonds within a 
millegrain setting, ring size 
L, 1.5 gms� £60 - £100

611
An 18ct yellow gold half eternity ring set small 
brilliant and baguette cut diamonds, total 
diamond weight approx. 0.25 carats, ring size L, 
3.3 gms� £80 - £120

612
An 18ct white gold and 
platinum highlighted ring 
set three small brilliant cut 
diamonds, ring size O, 
2 gms� £60 - £100

613
An 18ct yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
ring set sapphire and two diamonds in a 
crossover setting, ring size K, 2.2 gms�£60 - £100

614
An 18ct yellow gold ring set oval pale blue (?)
topaz and two small brilliant cut diamonds, ring 
size K 1/2, 2.5 gms� £60 - £100

615
An 18ct white gold ring set tonneau shaped 
tanzanite and two princess cut diamonds, ring 
size N 1/2, 2.9 gms� £100 - £150

616
Two 18ct yellow gold wedding bands, 
London 1981/2000, ring sizes K 1/2 and 
N, overall 4.6 gms (2)� £100 - £150

Lot 610

Lot 612

Lot 616

Lot 609
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617
A suite of 9ct yellow gold jewellery comprising a 
ring, a pendant and a pair of ear studs, each set 
a diamond, sapphire, ruby and emerald cluster, 
ring size N, overall 3 gms (4)� £60 - £100

618
A 9ct yellow gold pendant and matching ring, 
each set rainbow stone and clear paste, ring 
size O, overall 6.4 gms (2)� £60 - £100

619
A suite of 9ct yellow/rose gold jewellery 
comprising a ring, a pendant necklace and a 
pair of ear studs, each set pale blue topaz, ring 
size N 1/2, overall 7.9 gms (4)� £80 - £120

620
A 10ct yellow gold cross 
pendant set diamonds 
and pale blue stones,
l. 4 cm, 2.8 gms� £50 - £80

621
A 9ct yellow gold 
brooch set six small 
pearls, w. 3.3 cm and 
a 9ct pendant set ruby, 
overall 3.5 gms (2)�
	 £40 - £60

622
A pair of 9ct two colour ear hoops, 
each set eleven small diamonds in 
channel settings, l. 1.8 cm, overall 
3.7 gms (2)� £60 - £100

623
A pair of yellow metal ear studs, each 
set an oval sapphire in a rubover 
setting above three small diamonds, 
l. 1.5 cm, overall 3.7 gms (2)�	
                                           £80 - £120

624
A pair of yellow metal ear studs, 
each set two small emeralds and a 
diamond in an inline setting, l. 1.7 cm, 
overall 1.4 gms (2)� £30 - £50

625
Five pairs of gold and yellow metal ear studs set 
various coloured stones, overall 6.1 gms 
(5 x pairs)� £80 - £120

626
A 15ct yellow gold hinged bracelet, 15.1 gms
� £200 - £300

627
A 9ct yellow gold fancy link bracelet with lobster 
clasp, l. 18.5 cm, 4.8 gms� £60 - £100

628
A 9ct yellow gold flatlink necklace with lobster 
clasp, l. 41 cm, 7.2 gms� £80 - £120

629
An 18ct yellow gold snakelink necklace 
suspending an 18ct pendant set cultured pearl 
and small diamonds, pearl d. 1 cm, overall 
6.8 gms� £100 - £150

630
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink necklace 
suspending a yellow metal engraved locket, 
overall 7.4 gms� £60 - £100

631
A 14ct yellow gold figaro link necklace, 
l. 50.5 cm, 17.7 gms� £200 - £250

Lot 620 Lot 622

Lot 631
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632
A 22ct yellow gold flame design pendant/brooch 
set oval opal, w. 1.9 cm, suspended on a gold 
plated chain, overall 6.9 gms� £80 - £120

633
A 9ct yellow gold tri-colour necklace, overall 
3.8 gms (af)� £40 - £60

634
A 9ct yellow gold tri-colour necklace, l. 45 cm 
and a matching bracelet, overall 7.6 gms (2)�	
	 £80 - £120

635
A silver belt buckle decorated with foliate motifs, 
London 1977, w. 9.5 cm, 1.3 ozs� £20 - £30

636
A 9ct yellow gold buckle ring set small diamond, 
London 1960, ring size I, 4.8 gms� £60 - £100

637
A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, Birmingham 
1965, band w. 6 mm, ring size P 1/2, 6.5 gms
� £200 - £250

638
A 22ct yellow gold wedding band of canted 
form, London 1940, band w. 1.5 mm, ring size 
J 1/2, 2.1 gms� £60 - £100

639
A 9ct yellow gold ring set 
cabochon green stone, London 
1990, ring size I, 3.3 gms�
                                      £30 - £50

640
A late 19th/early 20th century yellow metal ring 
set a small rose cut diamond and four coral 
beads within three rows of seed pearls. ring size 
O, 2.8 gms� £60 - £100

641
An 18ct yellow gold wedding band, Birmingham 
1905, band w. 5.5 mm, ring size K 1/2, 3.1 gms
� £60 - £100

642
A late 19th/early 20th century yellow metal 
brooch of small seed pearl and decorated in 
blue enamel in the Etruscan manner, 40.1 cm, 
10.1 gms, cased� £200 - £300

643
A 9ct yellow gold fine chainlink necklace 
suspending a cross pendant, 1.2 gms, together 
with a silver gilt necklace suspending an amber 
cross pendant (2)� £30 - £50

644
A 15ct yellow gold 
cameo brooch of 
oval form depicting a 
classical military figure, 
l. 3.4 cm, overall 
10.5 gms� £80 - £120

645
A 9ct yellow gold 
eternity ring set small 
sapphires. ring size V, 
2.3 gms (af)� £60 - £100

646
A yellow gold three stone diamond 
crossover ring, ring size K 1/2, 2.3 gms
� £80 - £120

Lot 632

Lot 642

Lot 646

Lot 644
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647
An 18ct yellow gold half eternity 
ring set seven brilliant cut 
diamonds, ring size O 1/2, 
4.5 gms� £300 - £400

648
A 14ct yellow gold ring set 
cabochon amethyst and six 
small (?)white sapphires, ring 
size R, 6.9 gms� £150 - £200

649
A Tiffany & Co. platinum band ring 
suspending a heart charm pave set small 
diamonds, ring size L, 7.1 gms, boxed�
                                                    £500 - £800

 

 
650
A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold buckle ring with 
horseshoe decorated set paste, ring size Y 1/2, 
32.7 gms� £400 - £600

651
A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold ring set small 
diamond in a recessed star setting, ring size V, 
5.4 gms� £80 - £120

652
A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, 
Birmingham 1930, band w. 2.5 mm, ring 
size O, 3.9 gms� £100 - £150

653
A 9ct yellow gold four bar gatelink bracelet 
with heart shaped clasp, overall 9.4 gms 
(af)� £120 - £150

654
An 18ct yellow gold 
cluster ring set oval 
sapphire within a tiered 
border of twenty two 
small diamonds, ring 
size N, 6.5 gms�
	 £250 - £350

655
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink necklace, l. 50.5 cm, 
3.3 gms� £40 - £60

 
656
A 9ct yellow gold ring set three graduated pale 
sapphires and paste within scrolled settings, ring 
size L, 3.7 gms� £150 - £200

657
An 18ct yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
ring set two small diamonds in a crossover 
setting, ring size K, 2 gms (af)� £80 - £120

658
A small group of 9ct and yellow metal jewellery 
comprising a pair of ear hoops, a claddagh ring, 
a pair of ear pendants set purple stones and two 
single earrings, overall 5.2 gms (qty)� £60 - £100

659
A 9ct yellow gold graduated curblink watch 
chain with two lobster clasps, l. 47 cm, 40gms
� £450 - £550

Lot 647

Lot 648

Lot 654

Lot 650

Lot 656
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660
A 9ct yellow gold curblink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp, 27 gms� £300 - £400

661
A 9ct yellow gold snakelink necklace with lobster 
clasp, l. 46 cm, 9.2 gms� £120 - £150

 
662
A 9ct yellow gold bricklink necklace with heart 
shaped padlock clasp, 31.2 gms� £450 - £550

663
A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear hoops and a pair of 
yellow metal square ear studs, overall 3.6 gms 
(4)� £50 - £80

664
A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold signet ring set 
hardstone, ring size R 1/2 and a 9ct pinky ring 
set set bloodstone, ring size L, overall 8.2 gms 
(2)� £80 - £120

665
An early 20th century white 
metal eternity ring set 
diamonds and sapphires 
within engraved settings, ring 
size K 1/2, 2.3 gms�£80 - £120

666
A 9ct rose gold hollow curblink bracelet with 
heart shaped padlock clasp, 17.7 gms�	
	 £200 - £250

667
A 9ct rose gold hinged bracelet with engraved 
decoration, 5.3 gms (af)� £60 - £100

668
A group of 9ct yellow gold necklaces comprising 
two locket necklaces, two cross necklaces and 
two chains, overall 18.3 gms (af)� £150 - £200

669
A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, 
London 1930, band w. 2 mm, ring 
size T, 2.7 gms� £80 - £120

670
A platinum wedding band, band 
w. 1.5 mm, ring size T, 2.7 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

 
671
An 18ct white gold wedding band set small 
diamonds within an engraved setting, ring size T, 
4.1 gms� £150 - £200

672
A pair of 9ct yellow gold oval sunburst 
engraved cufflink's, Birmingham 1954, 
3.7 gms (2)� £50 - £80

673
Seven 18ct yellow gold dress studs, 
overall 8.9 gms and four gilt metal 
studs, together with a small case (qty)
� £200 - £300

Lot 662

Lot 665

Lot 671

Lot 672
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674
A 9ct yellow gold and 
enamelled medallion for the 
A. A. Championship Colchester 
Parly Div, Birmingham 1923, 
10.2 gms� £100 - £150

675
An oval porcelain brooch 
decorated with the Madonna 
and child within a yellow metal 
mount, w. 6.4 cm, overall 
21.3 gms� £100 - £150

676
A gilt metal pendant necklace set cabochon 
jade, with B. C. Jade leaflet� £20 - £30

677
Two 9ct yellow gold mounted cameo brooches, 
each depicting a classical female, max l. 3.8 cm, 
overall 11.7 gms (2)� £60 - £100

 
678
An 18ct yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
ring set three graduated brilliant cut diamonds in 
an inline setting, total diamond weight approx. 
0.9 carats, ring size M, 2.7 gms� £500 - £800

679
A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold signet ring, 
London 1973, ring size U, 2.5 gms� £30 - £50

680
A 9ct yellow gold ring set small 
diamond in an illusion setting, ring 
size L, 2 gms� £80 - £120

681
An Edwardian 18ct yellow gold 
ring set three graduated garnets, 
Birmingham 1904, ring size P 1/2, 
3.3 gms� £60 - £100

682
A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, 
London 1963, band w. 3.5 mm. ring 
size R 1/2, 5.5 gms� £100 - £150

683
A 9ct yellow gold eight section 
engine turned bracelet, 
10.2 gms� £120 - £150

684
A silver and pastel enamelled 
bracelet decorated with foliate 
motifs, a threepenny bit bracelet 
and a gilt metal mounted 
cameo brooch (3)� £20 - £30

685
A 9ct yellow gold mounted 
tubular jade and hardstone 
segment bracelet, l. 19 cm
� £80 - £120

 
686
A 9ct yellow gold flowerhead brooch set six 
rubies and seed pearls, w. 2.6 cm, 4.6 gms�	
	 £120 - £150

687
A Scottish silver and hardstone 
brooch of knot design, w. 6.1 cm
� £20 - £30

688
A gilt metal mounted agate brooch 
of anchor design, 4.6 cm� £20 - £30

689
Four banded agate and hardstone 
brooches including an example in 
the form of a horseshoe, w. 3.1 cm 
(4)� £50 - £80

Lot 678

Lot 674

Lot 685

Lot 680

Lot 681
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690
A silver brooch modelled as Noah's Ark, 
w. 4.5 cm *originally purchased at the Fitzwilliam 
Museum� £20 - £30

691
A Norwegian silver and guilloche 
enamelled brooch modelled as a sailing 
vessel,w. 3.2 cm and a silver gilt dress 
ring (2)� £30 - £50

692
A small group of jewellery comprising two silver 
pendant necklaces, a garnet-type brooch, two 
synthetic pearl necklaces, a beaded necklace 
and a mirror (7)� £20 - £30

693
A pair of Georg Jensen rectangular cufflink's 
with x-shaped design, stamped '12' and two 
further pairs of cufflink's (3 x pairs)� £150 - £200

694
A pair of 9ct yellow gold and mother of pearl 
inlaid dress studs, 2 gms and a gilt metal dress 
stud, cased� £30 - £50

695
A 9ct yellow gold five bar gatelink bracelet with 
heart shaped padlock clasp, 13.3 gms�	
	 £150 - £200

696
An Edwardian 9ct 
yellow gold chain link 
necklace suspending 
an openwork pendant 
set purple stones and 
seed pearls, pendant 
l. 5.4 cm, overall 
4.9 gms� £80 - £120

697
A 9ct yellow gold brooch set cabochon 
malachite, w. 2.7 cm, a yellow metal insect bar 
brooch, a further bar brooch and an oval buckle 
brooch, overall 15.6 gms (4)� £100 - £150

698
A 9ct yellow gold openwork pendant modelled 
as a spingbok, d. 2.5 cm and a yellow metal 
pendant set seed pearls and garnet, overall 
4.8 gms, together with two gilt metal necklaces 
(4)� £40 - £60

699
A 9ct yellow gold four bar gatelink bracelet with 
heart shaped padlock clasp, 8.6 gms		
� £100 - £150

700
A 9ct yellow gold ring set 
three graduated garnets 
and paste, ring size P, 
2.5 gms� £60 - £100

701
A 9ct yellow gold ring set oval sapphire and 
paste, ring size O 1/2, 2.3 gms� £50 - £80

702
Geoffrey Bellamy for George Tarratt, a 9ct yellow 
gold brooch of oak leaf and acorn design,
w. 4.6 cm, 10.5 gms� £150 - £200

703
A 9ct tri-colour gold textured bead necklace, 
l. 72 cm, 56 gms� £600 - £800

704
A single strand cultured grey pearl necklace, 
pearl d. approx 11 mm, l. 43.5 cm� £40 - £60

Lot 690

Lot 700

Lot 702

Lot 696
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705
A 14ct yellow gold figaro link necklace, l. 54 cm, 
12.7 gms� £200 - £250

706
Four 9ct yellow gold necklaces suspending a 
9ct St Christopher pendant, a 9ct circular locket, 
a 9ct cameo pendant and a part gold oval 
locket, overall 15.5 gms, together with two gilt 
metal pendant necklaces (6)� £200 - £250

707
A 9ct yellow gold ropetwist necklace suspending 
a V-shaped pendant, overall 6.5 gms� £60 - £100

708
Two 22ct yellow gold wedding bands, ring sizes 
M 1/2 and O, overall 6 gms (2)� £150 - £200

 
709
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three small 
diamonds in recessed star settings, together 
with three further 18ct rings set diamonds and 
paste, various sizes, overall 8.8 gms (4)�	
	 £250 - £300

710
Two 14ct yellow gold rings set paste, various 
sizes, overall 9.3 gms (2) (af)� £180 - £220

711
A 9ct yellow gold ring set three oval sapphires 
and paste and three further 9ct rings set paste, 
various sizes, overall 12.3 gms (4)� £150 - £200

712
A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold buckle ring, 
Birmingham 1971, ring size U, 3.4 gms�£50 - £80

713
A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold signet ring, 
Birmingham 1967, ring size R 1/2, 4.7 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

714
Two 9ct yellow gold wedding bands, 
ring sizes P 1/2 and T, overall 
8.7 gms (2)� £100 - £150

715
A mixed group of 9ct yellow gold 
and yellow metal ear hoops and 
other earrings, overall 16.2 gms (qty) 
(af)� £200 - £250

 
716
A pair of 14ct yellow gold cultured pearl 
ear studs and a pair of 9ct sapphire ear 
studs (2 x pairs)� £30 - £50

717
Three 9ct yellow and rose gold 
wedding bands, various sizes, 
overall 5.5 gms (3) (af)�	
	 £60 - £100

718
An 18ct yellow gold wedding 
band, London 1966, band 
w. 7 mm, ring size L, 5.1 gms
� £80 - £120

Lot 709 (part)

Lot 716 (part)

Lot 703
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719
An 18ct yellow gold ring set small diamond in an 
illusion setting, ring size L, 2.3 gms� £80 - £120

720
Two early 20th century 9ct yellow gold dress 
rings set seed pearls, turquoise etc., overall 
2.5 gms, together with a part 9ct gold cluster 
ring (3) (af)� £60 - £100

721
An 18ct yellow gold full eternity ring set paste, 
ring size M 1/2, 4.1 gms, together with a dress 
ring (2)� £100 - £150

722
Two 9ct yellow gold bar brooches including a 
heart shaped example, overall 3.6 gms, together 
with a gilt metal mounted circular locket (3)�	
	 £50 - £80

723
A 9ct yellow gold ropetwist necklace, l. 44 cm 
and two necklaces suspended a cross and horn 
pendant, overall 6.4 gms (3)� £80 - £120

724
A 9ct yellow gold ropetwist bracelet and a 9ct 
boxlink bracelet, overall 3 gms (2)� £40 - £60

725
Seven pairs of 9ct yellow gold 
and yellow metal ear studs, ear 
pendants and hoops, overall 
5.6 gms (7 x pairs)� £60 - £100

726
Five brooches and four 
pendants, each set rough 
amber and amber-type 
stones (7)� £60 - £100

727
Five metal mounted brooches, 
each set amber and amber-type 
stones, max w. 7 cm (5)�£60 - £100

728
Three metal mounted brooches, three pins and 
a pendant, each set amber and amber-type 
stones (7)� £60 - £100

729
Three metal mounted necklaces, each set 
amber and amber-type stones (3)� £60 - £100

 
730
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch suspending a dove 
and heart shaped drop set pale white (?)quartz, 
w. 4 cm, 5.6 gms� £80 - £120

731
A 9ct yellow gold cluster ring set opal, ring size 
N and a pair of matching ear studs, overall 
3 gms (3)� £50 - £80

732
An 18ct yellow gold wedding band, band 
w. 5.5 mm, ring size N and an 18ct yellow gold 
signet ring set diamonds (af), overall 9.3 gms, 
together with a further yellow metal ring (af), 
3.3 gms (3)� £150 - £200

Lot 729 (part)

Lot 730
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733
A 9ct yellow gold dress ring of Celtic design ring 
size S, a yellow metal ring set quartz and a 9ct 
ring shank, overall 14.2 gms, together with a 
silver ring set garnet (4)� £120 - £150

734
A 9ct yellow gold brooch of fern design and two 
yellow metal Edwardian style pendants, overall 
8.2 gms (3)� £80 - £120

735
A 9ct yellow gold swivel fob set facet cut citrine, 
w. 2.3 cm and a similar pin, overall 9.9 gms (2)
� £80 - £120

 
736
A yellow metal curblink bar brooch 
suspending an elongated link chain and 
double sided locket, l. 22 cm, 22.7 gms
� £100 - £150

737
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch set diamond 
and seed pearls, w. 4.8 cm, three similar 9ct 
brooches and a stick pin, overall 10.7 gms (5)
� £100 - £150

738
Three yellow metal double sided photo 
pendants, a 9ct oval locket set cabochon green 
hardstone and a 9ct swivel fob, overall 27.2 gms 
(5)� £60 - £100

739
A metalware brooch modelled as three 
graduated butterflies, w. 3.5 cm and a Scottish 
silver brooch depicting a long boat (2)� £30 - £50

740
A silver mixed link watch chain suspending an 
ingot pendant and turquoise set shoe charm, a 
ropetwist necklace and an Albert watch chain, 
overall 7.4 ozs (3)� £80 - £120

741
A metalware hinged bracelet with engraved 
decoration, cased, a silver hinged bracelet, 
Chester hallmarks and a silver Christening 
bracelet, overall 1.5 ozs (3) (af)� £40 - £60

742
Two sets of mother of pearl and green stone 
dress studs, both cased, a gold plated full 
hunter pocket watch and a gold plated chain (4)
� £30 - £50

743
A group of silver and metalware jewellery 
including a feather brooch, a seahorse 
pendant necklace, a heart topped coronet link 
bracelet, brooches, overall 4.6 ozs� £50 - £80

744
A 14ct yellow gold double figaro 
link bracelet with lobster clasp, 
l. 19.5 cm, 9.3 gms� £120 - £150

745
A 14ct yellow gold plaited link necklace with 
lobster clasp, l. 45 cm, 16.1 gms� £220 - £250

746
An 18ct yellow gold flatlink bracelet with Grecian 
key design, l. 18 cm, 3.1 gms� £100 - £150

Lot 736

Lot 744
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747
A 9ct rose gold fancy gate link bracelet with 
heart shaped padlock clasp, 17.6 gms�	
	 £220 - £250

748
A high carat filigree work yellow metal 
pendant of target form, centrally 
decorated with blue and white 
enamel, l. 3 cm, together with a pair of 
matching ear pendants, overall 
6.8 gms (3)� £200 - £250

749
A pair of yellow metal ear pendants of Etruscan 
design, l. 5 cm, together with a single 10ct 
amethyst earring, overall 2.6 gms (af) (3)�	
	 £40 - £60

750
A 9ct yellow gold flatlink necklace with lobster 
clasp, l. 51.1 cm, 5.6 gms� £50 - £80

751
A 9ct yellow gold ring set oval garnet and four 
small diamonds, ring size S, 2.4 gms� £80 - £120

752
A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear pendants, each set 
oval amethyst within a Rococo design setting, 
l. 2.9 cm, overall 2.4 gms (2)� £40 - £60

753
A pair of late 19th/early 20th century yellow 
metal Etruscan design ear pendants of conical 
form, l. 5 cm, overall 6.6 gms (2)� £120 - £150

754
A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear pendants of 
elongated form, each set a cultured pearl and 
small diamonds, l. 4.5 cm, overall 3.8 gms (2)
� £80 - £120

755
A 9ct yellow gold ring set three 
graduated amethyst in a scrolled 
setting, ring size R 1/2, 4.4 gms
� £80 - £120

756
A pair of 9ct yellow gold openwork ear 
pendants, each set peridot, l. 3.6 cm, overall 
2.6 gms (2)� £40 - £60

757
A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear pendants of Indian 
design, l. 4.7 cm and a pair of yellow metal ear 
hoops, overall 5.6 gms (4)� £60 - £100

758
A 9ct yellow gold band ring set four cabochon 
opals in rubover settings, ring size R 1/2, 
3.6 gms (af)� £80 - £120

Lot 747

Lot 748

Lot 753

Lot 755

Lot 758
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759
A 14ct yellow gold mounted single strand pearl 
necklace suspending two teardrop turquoise 
drops� £100 - £150

760
A metalware necklace with Grecian key and 
owl decorated links, l. 42 cm and a matching 
bracelet, together with a Murano glass bracelet, 
a filigree work bracelet and a fine silver necklace 
(5)� £40 - £60

761
A Scottish silver brooch decorated with a 
longboat, d. 3.5 cm, two bar brooches and a 
marcasite brooch (4)� £30 - £50

762
A silver bracelet set labradorite, a matching 
pendant and two similar bracelets (4)� £40 - £60

763
A group of silver jewellery comprising a pearl 
set pendant necklace and matching earrings, 
a pair of enamelled ear pendants,a mother of 
pearl and opal flowerhead pendant and a pair of 
similar earrings (8)� £40 - £60

764
An early 20th century 9ct yellow gold engine 
turned cigarette case, JWB Ltd., London 1937, 
l. 10.5 cm, 136.7 gms� £1,800 - £2,200

765
A gentleman's 18ct yellow gold and platinum 
highlighted ring set old cut diamond in a split 
eight claw setting, ring size W, 6.8 gms (af)�	
	 £200 - £250

766
An 18ct yellow gold signet ring set small old cut 
diamond in an eight claw setting, London 1929, 
ring size R, 3 gms� £100 - £150

767
A late 19th/early 20th century 18ct yellow 
gold entwined serpent ring set small rose cut 
diamonds, ring size P, 4.7 gms (af)� £150 - £200

 
768
A 9ct yellow gold swivel locket, w. 2.3 cm and 
a yellow metal star shaped brooch set seed 
pearls, overall 9.2 gms (2)� £80 - £120

769
A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine turned cufflinks 
of rectangular form, Birmingham 1958, overall 
11.8 gms, boxed (2)� £150 - £200

770
A 9ct yellow gold pendant of Edwardian 
design set peridot and seed pearl, 
l. 3.1 cm, 2.2 gms� £50 - £80

771
Eight 9ct yellow gold and yellow 
metal charms and fobs including a 
car, an anchor, a heart shaped locket 
and others, overall 24.7 gms (8)�	
	 £150 - £200

Lot 765 Lot 767

Lot 768

Lot 764
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772
An 18ct yellow gold pendant set carved coral, 
l. 4 cm, 10.3 gms, a similar brooch and a cameo 
pendant, together with four pairs of coral type 
earrings, two necklaces and a bracelet (qty)�	
	 £150 - £200

773
A cased set of 9/18ct two colour gold engine 
turned dress studs and cufflinks, overall 
10.7 gms� £180 - £220

774
An 18ct yellow gold pinky 
ring set oval citrine, ring 
size H, 3.6 gms�	
                       £100 - £150

775
A white metal cocktail ring 
set oval sapphire within a 
tiered border set twelve 
small diamonds, ring size 
P, 5.7 gms� £300 - £400

776
A gentleman's 14ct yellow 
gold ring set cabochon 
black hardstone, ring size 
S 1/2, 11.7 gms�	
                       £150 - £200

777
A gentleman's 14ct yellow gold ring set 
rectangular cut tigers eye in a split band setting, 
ring size S, 11.9 gms� £180 - £220

778
A gentleman's yellow metal ring set round cut 
treated (?)ruby in a flowerhead setting, ring size 
U, 12.2 gms� £300 - £400

779
A 9ct yellow gold ring set 
five rows of small white and 
champagne diamonds, ring 
size O, 5.1 gms� £150 - £200

780
A 9ct yellow gold ring set 
five rows of small white and 
champagne diamonds, ring 
size K, 5.1 gms� £150 - £200

781
A 9ct yellow gold ring set princess cut rubies 
and small diamonds in a knot design setting, 
ring size S, 4.2 gms� £80 - £120

782
A 9ct yellow gold ring set small rubies in a 
crossover setting, ring size M, 3.2 gms� £50 - £80

783
A 9ct yellow gold ring set five small diamonds 
clusters in an inline setting, ring size U, 3.5 gms
� £40 - £60

784
A 9ct yellow gold ring set oval (?)topaz in a 
raised four claw setting, ring size L, 7.7 gms�	
	 £80 - £120

785
A 9ct yellow gold ring set sapphire within a 
square diamond set border, ring size O, 8.7 gms
� £120 - £150

786
A 9ct yellow gold ring set three rows of small 
sapphires in a scrolled setting, ring size N, 
4.7 gms� £60 - £100

787
A 10ct yellow gold ring set oval sapphire within 
leaf design shoulders set small diamonds and 
marquise shaped sapphires, ring size Q, 
4.8 gms� £120 - £150

788
A 9ct yellow gold ring of bombe 
form set brown/yellow plique-à-jour 
enamel in an animal print design, 
ring size W 1/2, 10 gms�	
	 £150 - £200

Lot 779

Lot 780
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789
Three 9ct yellow gold dress rings set clear and 
coloured stones, various sizes, overall 7.6 gms 
(3)� £80 - £120

790
An early 20th century yellow metal mistletoe 
brooch set small rose cut diamonds and seed 
pearls, w. 3.2 cm, 3 gms (af)� £80 - £120

791
A 9ct yellow gold brooch by 
Zeeta set cultured pearl and 
small rubies in a curled setting, 
w. 5 cm, 8.3 gms� £150 - £200

792
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch of swallow design 
set seed pearls, w. 4.7 cm and a further 9ct 
brooch, overall 9.4 gms (2)� £100 - £150

793
A pair of 14ct yellow gold ear studs of x-form set 
small diamonds and a pair of 9ct ear studs set 
cultured pearls, overall 6.8 gms (4)� £100 - £150

 
794
A 9ct yellow gold bracelet set eight cabochon 
tigers eye sections, l. 18.5 cm, 19.3 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

795
A pair of 18ct yellow gold ear studs, each set 
a small diamond in an illusion setting, 
1.1 gms, two pairs of 9ct yellow gold and 
yellow metal ear studs, 2.4 gms and four pairs 
of costume earrings (7 pairs)� £60 - £100

796
A Chinese Export yellow metal mounted 
coloured hardstone bracelet, l. 19.5 cm�	
	 £60 - £100

797
A single strand malachite bead necklace with 
14ct yellow gold mounts, l. 70 cm and a triple 
strand green stone necklace (2)� £60 - £100

798
A six strand brown pearl necklace 
with 14ct yellow gold clasp, 
l. 42 cm� £40 - £60

799
An amber-type bead necklace, a 
rough agate bead necklace and a 
similar beaded necklace (3)�£50 - £80

800
Two jade style bangles (2)� £40 - £60

801
A single strand cultured pearl necklace with 
silver clasp, l. 42 cm, a similar grey pearl 
necklace, a bracelet and an opaline bead 
necklace (4)� £50 - £80

Lot 791

Lot 790

Lot 796

Lot 794
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802
A malachite and cultured pearl 
bead necklace, l. 47 cm and two 
similar necklaces (3)� £80 - £120

803
An 18ct white gold fine boxlink necklace 
suspending a pendant set three small diamonds 
and an oval emerald, overall 3 gms� £60 - £100

804
An 18ct yellow gold fine chainlink necklace 
suspending a 9ct locket pendant set opal, 
together with a similar 9ct necklace, overall 
5.6 gms (2)� £60 - £100

805
A 9ct white gold flat curblink necklace 
suspending a dolphin pendant set small blue 
diamonds and a similar 9ct white gold pendant 
necklace set green and clear stone cluster, 
overall 7 gms (2)� £80 - £120

806
A 9ct white gold fine curblink necklace 
suspending an x-shaped pendant set rubies 
and diamonds, together with a similar pendant 
necklace set diamonds and pink stones, overall 
7 gms (2)� £80 - £120

807
A 9ct white gold fine curblink necklace 
suspending a circular pendant set small 
diamonds, together with two similar 9ct white 
gold pendant necklaces set paste, overall 
8.8 gms (3)� £100 - £150

808
A 9ct yellow gold fine curblink necklace 
suspending a diamond and gem set flowerhead 
pendant and a similar 9ct pendant necklace, 
overall 7.3 gms (2)� £80 - £120

809
A 9ct yellow gold fine chainlink 
necklace suspending a leaf design 
pendant set marquise cut emeralds, 
together with two similar 9ct 
pendant necklaces, overall 9.4 gms 
(3)�  £100 - £150

810
A 9ct yellow gold fine chainlink necklace 
suspending a peridot pendant, together with a 
similar 9ct pendant necklace, overall 3.5 gms (2)
� £40 - £60

811
A 9ct yellow gold fine curblink necklace 
suspending a heart shaped pendant set mother 
of pearl, together with two similar 9ct pendant 
necklaces, overall 5.7 gms (3)� £60 - £100

812
A 9ct yellow gold fine ropetwist necklace 
suspending a rectangular pendant set blue 
stones, together with a similar 9ct pendant 
necklace, overall 6.6 gms (2)� £80 - £120

813
A 9ct yellow gold fine curblink necklace 
suspending an oval locket, overall 6 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

 

 
814
A 9ct yellow elongated link 
necklace suspending a cluster 
pendant set red and clear 
stones, 6.4 gms� £60 - £100

Lot 803

Lot 814
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815
A late Victorian 18ct yellow 
gold ring set five graduated 
diamonds in an inline setting, 
London 1898, ring size N 1/2, 
4.1 gms� £300 - £400

816
An 18ct yellow gold ring set four small diamonds 
and an 18ct ring set ruby and seed pearls, 
overall 6.2 gms, together with a 22ct wedding 
band, 1.4 gms (3)� £250 - £350

817
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three graduated 
brilliant cut diamonds in an inline setting, central 
stone approx 0.5 carats, ring size N, 3.8 gms
� £400 - £600

818
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink necklace suspending 
seven oval opals, l. 23 cm, together with a pair 
of similar ear pendants, overall 5.8 gms (3)�	
	 £80 - £120

819
A 9ct yellow gold snakelink necklace 
suspending a brilliant cut diamond in 
a rubover setting, stone approx. 
0.5 carats, necklace l. 39 cm, overall 
7.5 gms� £500 - £700

820
A 9ct yellow gold three bar 
gatelink bracelet, 10 gms�	
                                 £100 - £150

821
An early 20th century platinum 
ring set brilliant cut diamond 
in an eight claw setting, stone 
approx 2 carats, ring size K, 
3.2 gms� £3,500 - £4,500

822
A Chinese Export green stone pendant 
on a gold plated chain, pendant 
d. 4.5 cm� £80 - £120

 
823
A white metal ring set three graduated old 
cut diamonds in an inline setting, entral stone 
approx. 0.75 carats, ring size L, 2.8 gms�	
	 £800 - £1,200

824
A 9ct yellow gold pendant set oval cameo 
depicting a classical female, l. 3.1 cm, 5.1 gms
� £60 - £100

Lot 817

Lot 821

Lot 823
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Lot 819



ANTIQUE FURNITURE & COLLECTORS' ITEMS 
Friday 1st December 202366

825
An early 20th century 9ct yellow gold 
brooch set small ruby and seed pearls, 
w. 4 cm, together with an elephant hair 
ring (2)� £30 - £50

826
A yellow metal cluster ring set oval ruby and 
small diamonds, ring size R, 1.4 gms� £60 - £100

827
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three small 
diamonds in illusion settings, ring size R, 
1.6 gms� £60 - £100

 
828
A 9ct yellow gold brooch set oval cameo 
depicting the three graces, l. 4.2 cm, 
11.4 gms� £80 - £120

829
A 9ct rose gold four bar gatelink 
bracelet with heart shaped padlock 
clasp, 13.8 gms� £200 - £250

830
A 9ct yellow gold bricklink bracelet 
with heart shaped clasp, 17.4 gms
� £200 - £250

831
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink necklace with lobster 
clasp, l. 76 cm, 16.7 gms� £200 - £250

832
A 9ct yellow gold ropetwist necklace, l. 62 cm, 
5.8 gms� £80 - £120

833
A 9ct yellow gold curblink 
watch chain with t-bar, 
lobster clasps and 
suspending a locket, 
l. 39 cm, 32.8 gms�	
	 £350 - £450

834
An early 20th century 18ct yellow gold signet 
ring, Birmingham 1918, ring size U 1/2, 8.8 gms
� £200 - £300

835
An early 20th century yellow gold signet ring, 
Birmingham 1920, ring size N, 4 gms� £50 - £80

836
An Eastern yellow metal pendant of circular 
form, 2.5 gms and a 9ct yellow gold cross 
pendant, 1.1 gms (2)� £70 - £90

837
An 18ct yellow gold ring set brilliant 
cut diamond in an eight claw setting, 
London 1981, stone approx 1 carat, 
ring size K, 3.2 gms� £1,000 - £1,500

Lot 834

Lot 833

Lot 828

Lot 837

Lot 829
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838
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring 
set oval opal within a border of 
small diamonds, ring size Q, 
4.4 gms� £200 - £300

839
A yellow metal chainlink muff/guard chain with 
lobster clasp, l. 164 cm, 40.2 gms� £500 - £700

840
An early 20th century 9ct rose gold brooch set 
oval cameo depicting a female figure, a dove 
below her, l. 4 cm, 7.3 gms, contained in a 
purple case (af)� £50 - £80

841
An early 20th century 15ct yellow gold brooch 
in the form of a pair of golf clubs set small 
diamond and two seed pearls, w. 4 cm, 3.3 gms
� £40 - £60

842
An early 20th century 18ct yellow gold bar 
brooch set small diamond in a rubover setting, 
London 1929, w. 4.5 cm, 3.1 gms� £60 - £100

843
A yellow metal brooch of branch form set small 
rose and old cut diamonds, w. 3 cm, 2 gms�	
	 £50 - £80

844
A yellow metal RAF sweethearts brooch, 
w. 5.2 cm, a 9ct bar brooch set citrine and a 9c
t ring set garnet and opal, overall 6.1 gms, 
together with a silver gilt ring, a pendant 
necklace and a bar brooch (6)� £60 - £100

845
A pair of early 20th century 9ct yellow gold ear 
pendants set teardrop cabochon garnet, 
l. 3.8 cm, 11.3 gms (2)� £150 - £200

846
A 9ct yellow gold brick and x-link bracelet with 
lobster clasp, 13.9 gms� £150 - £200

847
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set small 
diamonds, 1.7 gms, a 9ct band ring set paste 
and an openwork brooch set blue stone, 6 gms 
(3)� £80 - £120

848
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink necklace suspending 
a pendant set small diamond, overall 2.8 gms
� £40 - £60

Lot 838

Lot 839

Lot 841

Lot 845
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849
A 9ct white gold signet ring with bark design 
decoration, ring size R, 8.5 gms� £100 - £150

 
 
850
A yellow metal ring set old cushion cut diamond 
in an eight claw setting, stone approx. 1 carat, 
ring size N, 2.6 gms� £1,000 - £1,500

851
An 18ct yellow gold 
ring set three graduated 
brilliant cut diamonds in 
an inline setting, central 
stone approx. 0.5 
carats, ring size K, 
2.9 gms� £400 - £600

852
A yellow metal ring set 
five graduated diamonds 
in a marquise shaped 
setting, ring size M, 
2.4 gms� £150 - £200

853
An early 20th century 
18ct yellow gold ring 
set three graduated oval 
opals interspersed with 
four small diamonds, 
Chester 1918, ring size 
L, 3.7 gms� £150 - £200

854
A 9ct rose gold curblink watch chain with lobster 
clasp and t-bar, l. 31 cm, 29.4 gms� £400 - £500

855
A 9ct yellow gold Edwardian style pendant set 
amethyst, l. 4.5 cm, 3.1 gms on a gold plated 
chain� £60 - £100

856
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three round cut 
opals, ring size N, 3.8 gms� £80 - £120

857
A yellow metal ring set blue stone in a raised six 
claw setting, ring size R, 3.6 gms� £80 - £120

858
A 19th century micro mosaic bar brooch 
depicting a classical Roman view, w. 6.3 cm
� £150 - £200

 
859
An amber type graduated oval bead necklace,
 l. 66 cm, 47.2 gms and a similar necklace (2)
� £200 - £300

Lot 858
Lot 850

Lot 851

Lot 852

Lot 853

Lot 859
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860
A group of jewellery comprising 
a malachite brooch, a 
silver pendant necklace set 
labradorite, two silver dress 
rings, a pair of tigers eye ear 
pendants, a pair of yellow metal 
screw-type earrings, a costume 
brooch and a pearl design 
brooch (qty)� £80 - £120

861
A Chinese Export jade type 
pendant necklace, d. 5 cm�	
	 £30 - £40

862
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink 
necklace suspending a paisley 
design pendant, 6.8 gms�	
	 £80 - £120

863
A 9ct yellow gold curblink necklace, l. 40 cm 
and a 9ct ring set small diamonds, overall 8 gms 
(2)� £100 - £150

864
A silver multi gem cuff bracelet, a pair of 
matching earrings and a pendant (4)� £60 - £100

865
An early 20th century 18ct yellow gold and 
platinum highlighted cheroot of slender flared 
form, the end decorated with small diamonds 
and sapphires, retailed by Asprey, l. 11.7 cm, 
7.7 gms� £200 - £300

866
A 9ct yellow gold cheroot of slender flared form, 
maker SJR, Birmingham 1960, l. 10.3 cm, 
11.2 gms� £120 - £150

867
An 18ct yellow gold flat curblink necklace 
suspending a 9ct St Christopher pendant, 
overall 14.1 gms� £200 - £250

868
An 18ct yellow gold flatlink necklace suspending 
a yellow metal angel pendant, overall 8.4 gms
� £150 - £200

869
A 9ct yellow gold St Christopher 
pendant, the reverse decorated 
with a boat, plane and car, 
l. 2.4 cm, 4.4 gms	 £50 - £80

870
A 9ct yellow gold brooch of crescent design 
set pearls and amethyst, w. 5.1 cm and a 9ct 
cameo brooch, overall 8.8 gms (2)� £60 - £100

871
A 9ct yellow gold ring set sapphires and opals, 
together with three further 9ct and yellow metal 
dress rings, various sizes, overall 5.3 gms (4)�	
	 £50 - £80

872
A 9ct yellow gold fine curblink bracelet with 
heart shaped clasp and a 9ct expanding 
Christening bracelet, overall 6.9 gms (2) (af)�	
	 £80 - £120

Lot 862

Lot 867

Lot 869

Lot 865
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873
A group of 9ct yellow gold and yellow metal 
jewellery comprising a swan pin, an Eastern 
pendant and four further pendants, overall 
10 gms, together with a costume pendant (7)�	
	 £100 - £150

874
An 18ct yellow gold elongated link chain, 
l. 35 cm� £200 - £300

875
A 9ct yellow gold necklace set seven facet cut 
garnet sections, l. 53 cm, a similar pendant and 
pair of earrings (4)� £200 - £300

876
A double strand graduated pearl necklace with 
yellow metal clasp set rubies and diamonds, 
max pearl d. 7 mm, l. 40.5 cm� £200 - £300

877
A late 19th/early 20th 
century yellow metal gem 
set 'Regard' ring with 
scrolled shoulders, ring size 
O, 2.2 gms� £150 - £200

878
A late 19th/early 20th 
century yellow metal 
'Bee' ring set diamonds, 
emeralds, sapphire and 
ruby within scrolled 
shoulders, ring size L, 
3.1 gms� £150 - £200

879
A yellow metal brooch 
of oval for centrally set 
an intaglio cut amethyst 
depicting a classical 
female figure within a 
seed pearl border, l. 3 cm, 
9.5 gms� £100 - £150

880
A yellow metal brooch 
of oval for centrally set 
a cameo depicting a 
classical female figure, 
l. 4.5 cm, together with 
a similar pair of ear 
pendants, overall 
14.2 gms (3)�
	 £100 - £150

881
A yellow metal fine chainlink necklace 
suspending a circular double sided locket 
decorated with a sunset and flowers, pendant
l. 3 cm, together with a 9ct ladies wristwatch by 
Cyma, overall 19.9 gms (2)� £100 - £150

882
A silver open face fob watch suspended on a 
bow brooch, case d. 3.4 cm, a Lords Prayer 
pendant and a double strand faux pearl 
necklace (3) *with a black and white photograph 
of the original owner wearing the watch�	
	 £30 - £50

883
An 18ct yellow gold mesh plaited link bracelet, 
l. 19 cm, 46.7 gms� £1,500 - £2,000

Lot 879

Lot 874

Lot 876

Lot 877

Lot 878
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884
An 18ct tri-colour gold mesh plaited link 
bracelet, l. 19 cm, 46.6 gms� £1,500 - £2,000

 
885
A yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
brooch of cross form set forty-one 
diamonds and eight baguette cut 
sapphires within millegrain settings, 
central stone approx. 0.3 carats, 
w. 4.8 cm, 12 gms� £1,200 - £1,500

886
A white metal eternity ring set nine brilliant cut 
diamonds and nine emeralds, ring size M,
 5.5 gms� £250 - £350

887
A high carat yellow metal ring set emerald cut 
emerald and six small diamonds in rubover 
settings, ring size M, 5.2 gms� £300 - £400

888
A 14ct yellow gold ring set rectangular cut citrine 
and six small diamonds, ring size M 1/2, 
7.9 gms� £250 - £350

889
A 9ct yellow gold figaro link necklace 
suspending an Edwardian pendant of crescent 
moon and star design set seed pearls, pendant 
w 2.7 cm, overall 9.8 gms� £250 - £350

890
An early 20th 
century yellow 
metal and platinum 
highlighted pendant 
of asymmetrical 
Neo-Classical design, 
centrally set with 
an old brilliant cut 
diamond flowerhead 
cluster within a foliate 
and scrolled border 
and suspended two 
teardrop swags, 
approx. 145 stones, 
l. 8.4 cm, 19.2 gms
� £2,000 - £3,000

Lot 884

Lot 885

Lot 889

Lot 890

Lot 886

Lot 887

Lot 888
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891
A 10ct yellow gold 
fine chainlink necklace 
suspending an 
Edwardian openwork 
pendant set amethyst 
and seed pearls, pendant 
l. 4 cm, overall 6.4 gms
� £150 - £200

892
An 18ct white gold chainlink necklace 
suspending a diamond set pendant of Neo-
Classical design set six pincess cut sapphires 
and suspending three teardrop cabochon 
sapphires within a bow design setting, pendant 
l. 6 cm, 8.8 gms� £500 - £700

 
893
A 14ct yellow gold pendant of 
openwork heart shaped form 
set small brilliant cut diamonds 
in a tiered setting, l. 2.6 cm, 
5.1 gms� £250 - £350

894
An 18ct white gold flat curblink 
necklace suspending a 
snowflake design pendant set 
small diamonds, pendant 
l. 2.3 cm, 6.5 gms� £200 - £300

895
An 18ct white gold flat curblink 
necklace suspending a flowerhead 
design pendant set seven small 
diamonds, pendant l. 1.5 cm, 
3.5 gms� £200 - £300

896
A 9ct yellow gold pendant of crossover form set 
teardrop (?)topaz and small diamonds, l. 2.6 cm, 
suspended on a gilt metal chain, overall 5.5 gms
� £150 - £200

897
A 9ct yellow gold cluster ring set oval (?)
aquamarine within a border of small diamonds, 
ring size P, 3.2 gms� £150 - £200

Lot 895

Lot 891

Lot 892

Lot 897

Lot 893
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898
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set three 
baguette and twelve brilliant cut diamonds, ring 
size O, 6.5 gms� £800 - £1,200

899
A white metal cluster ring set seven small 
diamonds in a flowerhead setting, ring size P, 
4 gms� £200 - £300

900
A silver gilt dress ring set synthetic opal, ring 
size S, 2.5 gms� £20 - £30

901
A 9ct yellow gold tennis bracelet set fourteen 
oval rubies interspersed with small diamonds, 
l. 18.5 cm, 8.9 gms� £300 - £400

902
A 10ct yellow gold tennis bracelet set twelve 
oval rubies interspersed with small diamonds, 
l. 18.5 cm, 9.4 gms� £300 - £400

903
A 9ct yellow gold tennis bracelet set twenty-four 
round rubies interspersed with small diamonds, 
l. 19 cm, 7 gms� £200 - £300

904
Three 9ct yellow gold finelink necklaces set 
cultured pearls, rubies and emeralds, overall 
13.1 gms (3)� £150 - £200

905
A 10ct yellow gold flat herringbone link necklace, 
l. 40 cm, 4.5 gms� £100 - £150

 
906
An 18ct yellow gold ring set oval sapphire within 
a border of small diamonds, ring size J, 3.7 gms
� £150 - £200

907
An early 20th century 18ct yellow gold 
cluster ring set rectangular cut (?)
peridot within a border of small rose cut 
diamonds within fleur de lis shoulders, 
ring size M, 3.1 gms� £100 - £150

908
An 18ct yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
crossover ring set five small diamonds in illusion 
settings, ring size L 1/2, 2.3 gms� £80 - £120

909
An 18ct yellow gold eternity ring set 
paste, ring size M 1/2, 2.4 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

910
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three emerald and 
diamond clusters, London 1975, ring size M 1/2, 
5.6 gms� £150 - £200

911
A 9ct Welsh Clogau gold ring set oval emerald 
within a Celtic design setting, ring size I, 
4.3 gms, boxed� £80 - £120

Lot 898

Lot 901

Lot 902

Lot 906

Lot 910
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912
A late 19th/early 20th century yellow gold and 
platinum highlighted pendant/clip set diamonds 
in the Neo-Classical manner, central stone 
approx. 0.5 carats, with adjustable clip, overall 
18.1 gms� £1,500 - £2,000

 
913
An 18ct two-colour gold fringe type swag 
necklace, l. 39.5 cm, 16.5 gms� £450 - £550

 
914
A late 19th/early 20th century yellow metal 
target brooch set turquoise and seed pearls, 
with memory section verso, d. 3.5 cm, 20.3 gms 
*with a photograph of the brooch alongside an 
image of the original owner� £150 - £200

915
An 18ct yellow gold ring set 
three brilliant cut diamonds 
in an inline setting, stones 
approx. 0.25 carats each, ring 
size S, 3.6 gms� £300 - £500

916
A 9ct yellow gold ring set three rows 
of small rubies interspersed with 
small diamonds, ring size P 1/2, 
2.5 gms� £60 - £100

917
A 9ct yellow gold oval gatelink 
bracelet with heart shaped padlock 
clasp, 10.2 gms� £120 - £150

918
A small group of jewellery comprising a part 
18ct yellow gold ladies wristwatch by Marvin, 
a similar gold plated wristwatch, a pair of 
ear hoops, a locket necklace and a silver 
bracelet with heart shaped clasp (6)�£40 - £60

919
A group of 9ct yellow gold jewellery comprising 
a flat curblink necklace, a matching bracelet, a 
crossover ring and a cross pendant, overall 
8.4 gms (4)� £100 - £150

920
An 18ct white gold ring set brilliant cut 
diamond in a six claw setting, stone 
approx. 0.25 carats, together with a 
matching wedding band, ring size J 
1/2, overall 5 gms (2) *together with two 
Antwerp business cards from when they 
were originally purchased� £350 - £450

Lot 913

Lot 912

Lot 915
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921
A 9ct yellow gold ten bar gatelink bracelet 
with heart shaped padlock clasp, 
18.2 gms� £250 - £300

922
A 9ct yellow gold Mackintosh design link 
bracelet with lobster clasp, l. 19 cm, 
5.1 gms� £60 - £100

923
A yellow metal filligree and x-link bracelet 
with lobster clasp, l. 19 cm, 9.8 gms�
                                               £120 - £150

924
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp suspending a selection of 
charms including a cheque book, an aeroplane, 
a church, a poodle and others, overall 36.8 gms
� £450 - £550

925
A 9ct yellow gold curblink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp suspending a selection 
of charms including a cornelian fob, a car, a 
lantern, a bowling pin others, overall 47.9 gms
� £550 - £650

926
A 9ct yellow gold 
engraved band ring, 
Birmingham 1972, band 
w. 12 mm, ring size L 1/2, 
6.2 gms� £80 - £120

927
An 18ct yellow gold crossover ring set brilliant 
cut diamond in a six claw setting, stone approx. 
0.25 carats, ring size N, 3.2 gms� £150 - £200

928
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set nine 
small diamonds in a rubover flowerhead 
setting, ring size L, 2.8 gms� £150 - £200

 
929
A 9ct yellow gold dress ring set oval red glass in 
a four claw setting, ring size K, 3.9 gms�£40 - £60

930
Two 9ct yellow gold dress rings, each set oval 
cameos, overall 5.1 gms (2)� £60 - £100

931
A 9ct yellow gold ring set brilliant and marquise 
cut tanzanite in a flowerhead setting, ring size S, 
4.4 gms� £80 - £120

932
A 9ct yellow gold ring set three graduated 
opals interspersed with two emeralds and a 9ct 
emerald cluster ring, various sizes, overall 
7.7 gms (2)� £120 - £150

Lot 926

Lot 921

Lot 927 Lot 928
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933
A yellow metal dress ring set cabochon 
moonstone in a fleur de lis setting and two 
further 9ct dress rings, various sizes, overall 
11.1 gms (3)� £150 - £200

934
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch of leaf design set 
pale pink stone, w. 4.2 cm, 1.4 gms� £30 - £50

935
A 9ct yellow gold cameo ring depicting a 
classical female, ring size O 1/2, 3.4 gms�	
	 £40 - £60

936
A 9ct yellow gold ring set marquise cut citrine, 
ring size M, 3.8 gms� £40 - £60

937
Three 9ct yellow gold rings comprising a band 
ring, a dress ring set cabochon green stone and 
a signet ring depicting the initials 'DC', overall 
10.2 gms (3) (af)� £120 - £150

938
A group of 9ct yellow gold and yellow metal 
charms, cufflink's, ear hoop etc., overall 
24.8 gms (qty)� £200 - £250

939
A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear studs, each 
set small emerald within a three leaf 
clover setting, boxed� £20 - £30

940
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink bracelet, 
l. 22.5 cm, 13.6 gms� £180 - £220

941
A 9ct yellow gold curblink bracelet with 
lobster clasp, l. 19 cm, 17.5 gms�	
                                             £220 - £250	

942
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink necklace, 
l. 45.5 cm, 13 gms� £150 - £200

 
943
A pair of 9ct yellow gold oval cufflinks, London 
2001, overall 12.3 gms, boxed� £150 - £200

944
A 9ct rose gold engraved and plain curblink 
bracelet with heart shaped padlock clasp, 
9.7 gms� £150 - £200

945
An 18ct yellow gold figaro link necklace with 
lobster clasp, l. 42 cm, 7.7 gms� £150 - £200

946
A 9ct yellow gold foliate brooch set small 
sapphires, w. 3.4 cm, together with a pair of 
garnet and pearl ear pendants, overall 6.2 gms 
(3)� £80 - £120

947
A silver ring set opal, ring size L and a silver and 
marcasite lizard brooch (2)� £30 - £50

Lot 934

Lot 943

Lot 940
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948
An 18ct yellow gold ring set cultured pearl and 
four small diamonds in a flowerhead setting, ring 
size M 1/2, 2.8 gms� £80 - £120

949
A 15ct yellow gold snakelink watch chain 
with two lobster clasps and a t-bar, l. 42 cm, 
suspending a Masonic set square and compass 
fob, a 9ct propelling toothpick. a double sided 
hardstone locket and other fobs, overall 55 gms
� £400 - £600

950
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three pale pink 
stones and two small diamonds in a marquise 
shaped setting, ring size O 1/2, 2.1 gms and a 
similar 9ct ring set paste, 1.8 gms (2)� £80 - £120

951
A 9ct yellow gold floral spray brooch set 
amethyst and small pearls, l. 5.1 cm, 6.8 gms, 
together with a 14ct yellow gold hardstone 
bracelet (2)� £120 - £150

952
A 14ct white gold cluster 
ring set oval emerald 
within a border of 
tapered baguette cut 
diamonds, ring size P, 
2.8 gms� £200 - £300

953
A pair of 9ct yellow gold screw-type pearl ear 
pendants, overall 2.3 gms (2)� £40 - £60

954
A 9ct yellow gold cameo brooch 
depicting a classical female within a 
scrolled border, l. 4.6 cm, a similar 
9ct cameo brooch, a pair of 9ct 
cameo ear pendants and a gilt 
metal cameo bracelet (5)� £80 - £120

955
A small group of jewellery including 
a silver garnet ring, a silver curblink 
bracelet, a silver hinged bracelet, 
brooches and other items (qty)�
	 £30 - £50

956
Two 9ct yellow gold buckle rings and a 9ct 
crossover band ring, various sizes, overall 
6.1 gms (3)� £80 - £120

957
Three 9ct yellow gold dress rings set cameo, 
smoky quartz and purple stones, various sizes, 
overall 9.6 gms (3)� £100 - £150

958
A 9ct half eternity ring set small sapphires and 
diamonds and a 9ct ring set red stone and 
diamonds, various sizes, overall 3.7 gms (2)�	
	 £50 - £80

959
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three small 
graduated diamonds and an 18ct ring set 
sapphires and diamonds, various sizes, overall 
3.9 gms (2) (af)� £80 - £120

960
A 15ct yellow gold ring set seed pearls and red 
and green glass, Birmingham 1924, ring size P, 
2.6 gms (af)� £50 - £80

961
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink bracelet, l. 18 cm, 
7.1 gms� £80 - £120

Lot 949
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Lot 953
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962
A 9ct yellow gold four bar gatelink 
bracelet with heart shaped padlock 
clasp, 10.2 gms� £120 - £150

963
A 9ct yellow gold three bar gatelink 
bracelet with heart shaped padlock clasp, 
6.8 gms� £80 - £120

964
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch set pale blue 
stone, w. 6.5 cm and two 9ct pendants, overall 
9.1 gms (3)� £100 - £150

965
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink necklace suspending 
a gold plated locket, overall 10.7 gms� £40 - £60

 
966
An early 20th century 9ct rose and yellow gold 
hinged bracelet set seed pearls in an openwork 
setting, w. 6 cm, 6.2 gms� £80 - £120

967
An Edwardian 9ct yellow gold openwork 
pendant set seed pearls and amethyst, 
l. 5.5 cm, 5.5 gms (af)� £60 - £100

968
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch set three cultured 
pearls interspersed with two small diamonds 
within an engraved setting, w. 4.5 cm, 3.6 gms
� £80 - £120

969
A 14ct floral bouquet brooch set cultured pearls, 
l. 4.4 cm, 5.9 gms� £60 - £100

970
An 18ct yellow gold ring set 
cabochon turquoise, ring size 
M, 9.2 gms� £200 - £250

971
Two 9ct yellow gold dress rings set smoky 
quartz, garnet and pearl, together with a pair of 
9ct ear pendant set sapphires, overall 6.1 gms 
(4)� £60 - £100

972
A single strand cultured pearl 
necklace with silver clasp, l. 47 cm
� £60 - £100

973
Two amber-type graduated bead 
necklaces (2)� £80 - £120

974
A mixed group of jewellery comprising three 
silver dress rings, three silver brooches, a 
Christian Dior flowerhead brooch, boxed, a silver 
scent bottle and funnel etc. (qty)� £30 - £50

975
Five 9ct yellow gold rings comprising two 
flowerhead rings, two band rings and a signet 
ring, various sizes, overall 12.7 gms (5) (af)�	
	 £120 - £150

976
A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, London 
1921, band w. 3 mm, ring size O 1/2, 4.9 gms
� £120 - £150

977
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch decorated 
in coloured enamel, a 9ct cross pendant, 
a stick pin and a swivel fob, overall 
12.2 gms, together with a rolled gold 
watch chain (5)� £120 - £150
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978
A part 9ct yellow gold ladies wristwatch and two 
9ct watch parts, overall 21.1 gms (3) (af)�	
	 £120 - £150

979
An 18ct white gold and platinum 
highlighted ring set brilliant cut 
diamond in an eight claw setting, stone 
approx. 0.5 carats, ring size M, 2 gms
� £300 - £400

980
A yellow metal half eternity ring set eight small 
garnets, ring size M, 1.4 gms (af)� £40 - £60

981
A 9ct yellow gold double curblink bracelet 
with heart shaped padlock clasp suspending 
a selection of charms including an elephant, a 
boater and others, overall 12.7 gms, together 
with a silver plated boot charm (af)� £180 - £220

982
A 9ct yellow gold cluster ring set 
paste and sapphire and a similar 
9ct cluster ring, various sizes, 
overall 4.3 gms (2)� £80 - £120

983
A silver bar brooch in the form of a monkey, 
w. 3.2 cm, a silver gilt v-shaped ring set cubic 
zirconia, a silver ropetwist bracelet, a 'Fumsup' 
charm and a a silver plated rattle modelled as a 
young boy (5)� £50 - £80

984
An 18ct yellow gold fine flat 
curblink necklace suspending 
a flowerhead pendant set 
emerald and diamonds, 
pendant l. 1.3 cm, overall 
4 gms� £300 - £400

985
A 9ct Welsh Clogau gold fine curblink necklace 
suspending a cross pendant, pendant l. 4 cm, 
6.5 gms, boxed� £100 - £150

986
A pair of 9ct Welsh Clogau gold ear studs of 
circular form with stylised leaf decoration, 
d. 1.5 cm, overall 5.9 gms, boxed� £100 - £150

987
A single strand cultured pearl necklace with a 
9ct clasp, max pearl d. 8 mm, l. 64.5 cm�	
	 £150 - £200
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988
A late 19th/early 20th century yellow metal ring 
set three oval sapphires in an Etruscan style 
filigree setting on a double ropetwist band, ring 
size M 1/2, 3.4 gms� £600 - £800

989
A 14ct yellow gold wreath brooch, d. 3.4 cm, 
3.6 gms, together with a late Victorian oval silver 
brooch and a silver band ring (3)� £60 - £100

990
An 18ct yellow gold ring set 
small diamonds in a raised 
four claw setting, stone 
approx. 0.25 carats, ring 
size N, 3.4 gms� £180 - £220

991
An 18ct yellow gold ring set 
three graduated brilliant cut 
diamonds, central stone 
approx. 0.5 carats, ring size 
O 1/2, 3.1 gms� £600 - £800

 
992
A yellow metal serpent ring, its eyes set blue 
enamel, ring size J 1/2, 4.5 gms� £120 - £150

993
An 18ct yellow gold ring in the form of a panther 
set sapphires, diamonds and emeralds, ring size 
O, 4.5 gms, together with a 9ct sapphire cluster 
ring, 2.9 gms (2)� £120 - £150

994
Three 9ct yellow gold dress rings set turquoise, 
pearl and other semi-precious stones, various 
sizes, overall 11.1 gms (3)� £120 - £150

995
A 9ct yellow gold buckle ring and a 9ct 
v-shaped ring, various sizes, overall 7.1 gms (2)
� £100 - £150

996
An 18ct yellow gold half eternity ring set 
four sapphires interspersed with three small 
diamonds, ring size O 1/2, 3.4 gms� £80 - £120

997
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three small 
graduated diamonds in an inline setting, ring 
size I 1/2, together with a similar 18ct illusion set 
ring, overall 4.9 gms (2)� £120 - £150

998
An early 20th century yellow metal stick pin 
set old cut diamond in a recessed star setting, 
stone approx. 0.25 carats, l. 7.5 cm, a further 
stick pin set synthetic pearl, boxed and two 
further gilt metal pin (4)� £100 - £150

999
An 18ct white gold ring set cultured pearl, ring 
size I 1/2, together with a similar 18ct ring set 
faux pearl, overall 4.8 gms (2)� £100 - £150

 
 
1000
An 18ct white gold and platinum highlighted ring 
set square cut sapphire and four triangular cut 
sapphires within a diamond set border in the Art 
Deco manner, ring size N, 2.8 gms� £300 - £500

1001
A yellow metal triple cluster ring set graduated 
sapphires within diamond set borders, central 
stone approx. 0.5 carats, ring size P, 5.2 gms 
(af)� £300 - £500

1002
A Victorian 18ct yellow gold morning ring set 
black enamel, London 1860, ring size N 1/2, 
9.1 gms (af)� £200 - £300
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1003
A Victorian Scottish 18ct 
yellow gold signet ring 
set old cut diamond in a 
square setting, Glasgow 
1884, stone approx. 
0.25 carats, ring size P, 
7.3 gms� £400 - £600

1004
A 19th century yellow metal brooch set oval 
citrine within an engraved leafy border, 
w. 5.2 cm, 14.3 gms� £300 - £500

1005
A 9ct yellow gold mounted cameo brooch/
pendant of oval form depicting a classical female 
wearing a floral headdress, l. 6.4 cm, 37.1 gms
� £300 - £500

1006
A yellow metal mounted and blue enamel 
decorated cameo brooch of oval form 
depicting a classical mother and her children, 
l. 6.3 cm, 27.2 gms (af)� £150 - £200

1007
A cased set of 9ct white gold, mother of pearl 
mounted and diamond set dress studs, overall 
10.7 gms (af)� £150 - £200

1008
A pair of white metal ear pendants, each set a 
small pearl, six diamonds and a rectangular cut 
citrine, l. 26.6 cm, overall 6 gms (2)� £120 - £150

1009
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch set amethyst and 
graduated cultured pearls in a scrolled setting, 
3.8 cm, w. 4.9 gms� £60 - £100

 
1010
A 19th century yellow metal cross pendant set 
garnets in rubover settings, w. 3.2 cm, 6.1 gms, 
cased� £100 - £150

1011
A 19th century yellow metal brooch set scallop 
shaped garnet and small old cut diamonds 
within a star shaped setting, memory section 
verso, w. 3.3 cm, 20.5 gms� £200 - £300

Lot 1003
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1012
An 18ct yellow gold necklace 
suspending forty-one oval amethyst 
sections, l. 62 cm, 23.9 gms�	
                                         £200 - £300

1013
A single strand slightly graduated cultured pearl 
necklace with 9ct clasp, max pearl d. 8 mm, 
l. 40.5 cm� £100 - £150

1014
A late Victorian 9ct yellow gold hinged bracelet 
with engraved decoration, Birmingham 1898, 
w. 6.1 cm, 6.1 gms� £100 - £150

1015
A yellow metal filigree brooch of Maltese Cross 
form, w. 3.5 cm, 5 gms� £80 - £120

1016
A yellow metal articulated link 
bracelet set coloured glass,
 l. 17 cm� £80 - £120

1017
A 9ct yellow gold ropetwist necklace, 
l. 60.5 cm, 12.4 gms� £150 - £200

1018
A yellow metal fancy link muff.
guard chain, l. 113 cm, 
35.2 gms� £400 - £600

1019
A 9ct yellow gold boxlink 
necklace suspending an 18ct 
yellow gold pendant set small 
diamond in an eight claw setting, 
overall 2 gms� £40 - £60

1020
A 15ct yellow gold stick pin set small diamond in 
a heart shaped setting, l. 5.5 cm, 1.5 gms and a 
gilt metal watch fob (2)� £50 - £80

1021
An 18ct yellow gold ring set oval 
diamond and six small brilliant 
cut diamonds in an inline setting, 
central stone approx. 0.7 carats, 
ring size N, 3.3 gms� £800 - £1,200

 
1022
An 18ct yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
ring set brilliant cut diamond within illusion set 
shoulders, stone approx. 0.7 carats, ring size 
P 1/2, 3.6 gms� £500 - £800

1023
A 9ct yellow gold cluster ring set 
emeralds and diamonds, ring size 
N, 2.8 gms� £40 - £60

1024
An 18ct yellow gold ring set three 
small diamonds and two small 
sapphires in a scrolled setting, 
Birmingham 1913, ring size N 1/2, 
1.9 gms� £60 - £100

1025
An 18ct yellow gold ring set 
baguette cut ruby in a six claw 
setting, ring size P 1/2, 3.7 gms�	
	 £250 - £350
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1026
Two small 9ct yellow gold ingots, 
overall 6 gms (2)� £80 - £120

1027
A Jacques Gautier pendant necklace 
of modernist design suspending a 
crystal type pendant drop, 
l. 74 cm, boxed, together with a 
similar bracelet (2)� £200 - £300

1028
Two silver gilt articulated link necklaces (2)�	
	 £40 - £60

1029
A silver engraved hinged bracelet, w. 7 cm�	
	 £30 - £50

1030
A silver locket pendant necklace, two silver 
chainlink necklaces, a silver bricklink necklace 
and a QEII Silver Jubilee pendant necklace (5)
� £80 - £120

1031
A silver two section belt buckle, London 1984, 
a Scottish silver dagger pin, a stick pin and a 
bracelet (4)� £40 - £60

 
1032
A 9ct yellow gold foliate engraved 
hinged bracelet, Birmingham 
1970, w. 6.9 cm, 49.7 gms�
                                   £700 - £900

1033
A 9ct yellow gold curblink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp suspending a selection 
of charms including a tambourine, a football, a 
dolphin, a car and others, overall 48.3 gms�	
	 £700 - £900

1034
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp, 8.8 gms� £100 - £150

1035
A 15ct yellow gold articulated link bracelet set 
twelve oval opals, 13 gms� £250 - £300

1036
A 9ct yellow gold five bar engraved and plain 
gatelink bracelet with heart shaped padlock 
clasp, 19.6 gms (af)� £280 - £320

1037
A 9ct yellow gold curblink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp, 10.7 gms� £150 - £200

1038
A 9ct yellow gold fancy gatelink bracelet with 
heart shaped padlock clasp, 18.1 gms�	
	 £250 - £300

Lot 1032
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1039
An 18ct yellow gold hollow oval and engraved 
link bracelet, 26.4 gms� £700 - £900

1040
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink necklet 
suspending a v-shaped pendant set five 
graduated diamonds, l. 48 cm, 7 gms�	
	 £100 - £150

1041
An 18ct yellow gold flat curblink necklace with 
eleven rectangular shaped links, each set two 
small gemstones, l. 55 cm, 45.9 gms�	
	 £1,200 - £1,500

1042
A yellow metal chainlink muff/guard 
chain, l. 105 cm, 22.1 gms�£300 - £400

1043
A 9ct yellow gold curblink watch 
chain with lobster clasp and t-bar, 
suspending a yellow metal watch key, 
l. 37 cm, 23.5 gms� £300 - £400

1044
A 9ct yellow gold chainlink necklace, l. 50 cm 
and a section of yellow metal chainlink chain, 
overall 14 gms (2)� £180 - £220

1045
A single strand cultured pearl necklace with 
silver butterfly clasp, l. 63.5 cm� £60 - £100

1046
A yellow metal fine chainlink necklace set eight 
small grey cultured pearls, l. 94 cm, 6 gms�	
	 £80 - £120

1047
Two pairs of 9ct yellow gold textured ear hoops, 
overall 5.4 gms (4)� £70 - £90

1048
A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear hoops, 
a pair of two colour ear hoops and 
a pair of earrings set malachite, 
overall 6.4 gms (3)� £80 - £120

1049
A 9ct yellow gold double sided pendant set opal 
slither and hardstone within a ropetwist border, 
l. 3.6 cm, 8 gms� £80 - £120
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Lot 1041

Lot 1049



All estimates exclude buyer’s premium of 21% including VAT which is payable in addition 
@WHPeacock   /WHPeacockAuctioneers 85

1050
An Edwardian 15ct yellow gold pendant of 
snowflake form set seed pearls, Chester 1904, 
w. 2 cm, 2.9 gms, together with a 9ct openwork 
pendant, 1.1 gms (2)� £60 - £100

1051
A group of 9ct yellow gold jewellery comprising 
a Scorpio pendant necklace, a Masonic 
pendant, a bird cage charm and a coin mount, 
overall 7.5 gms (4) (af)� £80 - £120

1052
A late 19th/early 20th century yellow metal 
mourning brooch of oval form with memory 
section verso, w. 4.1 cm, 15.3 gms (af)�	
	 £150 - £200

1053
Two 9ct yellow gold cameo brooches of oval 
form, each depicting a classical female, max 
l. 4.6 cm, overall 20.1 gms (2)� £80 - £120

1054
A yellow metal mounted cameo brooch of oval 
form depicting a full length classical female, 
l. 4.1 cm, together with another depicting (?)
Medusa (2)� £60 - £100

1055
A 9ct yellow gold ring set an oval cameo 
depicting a classical female, ring size P, 
7.3 gms, together with a pair of cameo earrings 
(3)� £60 - £100

1056
A 9ct yellow gold bark design band ring, ring 
size R, 3.3 gms, together with a 22ct band ring, 
1.2 gms (2) (af)� £60 - £100

1057
A 9ct yellow gold signet ring set cabochon tigers 
eye, ring size V, 6.5 gms� £60 - £100

1058
A yellow metal ring set shield shaped malachite 
within engraved borders, ring size K, 5.2 gms 
(af)� £60 - £100

1059
An early 20th century yellow metal ring in the 
form of a pair of hands set turquoise and small 
diamond and a similar cluster ring, overall 
4.1 gms (2) (af)� £60 - £100

1060
An 18ct white gold half 
eternity ring set three 
sapphires interspersed 
with two diamonds, ring 
size R, 3.8 gms�
	 £150 - £200

1061
An 18ct white gold cluster 
ring set oval sapphire and 
illusion set diamonds, ring 
size Q, 4.1 gms�
	 £100 - £150

1062
A 19th century yellow metal ring of oval form 
depicting a cherub standing against a classical 
urn within a border of purple stones, ring size 
J 1/2, 4.1 gms (af)� £80 - £120

 
1063
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set brilliant cut 
diamond within a border of nine sapphires, ring 
size O, 4.4 gms� £150 - £200

1064
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set emerald cut 
emerald within a border of small diamonds, ring 
size O 1/2, 3.2 gms� £80 - £120
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1065
A 9ct yellow gold ring set green hardstone in a 
four claw setting, ring size Q 1/2, 3 gms�	
	 £40 - £60

1066
A yellow metal ring set three oval opals 
interspersed with four small diamonds within a 
scrolled setting, ring size O 1/2, 4.1 gms�	
	 £100 - £150

1067
A group of 19th century and later watch fobs/
seals including an example modelled as a 
basket of fruit, h. 2.1 cm (7)� £100 - £150

1068
An Indian yellow metal (?)mourning ring of ellipse 
form with vacant section behind a diamond 
slither within an engraved mount, diamond 
approx. 13 x 9 mm, ring size L, 4.9 gms (af)�	
	 £100 - £150

1069
An 18ct white gold ring set 
brilliant cut diamond in a raised 
four claw setting, the shoulders 
each set five further small 
diamonds, central stone approx. 
0.7 carats, ring size I 1/2, 
3.5 gms 
*See IGI report            £500 - £800

1070
An 18ct yellow gold ring set brilliant 
cut diamond within a crossover 
setting set fourteen smaller diamonds, 
central stone approx. 0.5 carats, ring 
size K, 3.2 gms� £500 - £700

1071
A white gold ring set brilliant, princess and 
baguette cut diamonds in a square shaped 
setting, ring size M, 5.1 gms (af)� £100 - £150

1072
An 18ct white gold half eternity ring by Birks, set 
seven brilliant cut diamonds in a channel setting, 
ring size M, 2.8 gms� £100 - £150

1073
An 18ct yellow gold brooch modelled as a 
dachshund, its eyes set rubies, its collar set 
small diamonds, w. 3.5 cm, 13.5 gms�	
	 £400 - £600

1074
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set four round 
sapphires within a border of twenty brilliant cut 
diamonds, ring size V, 7.7 gms� £250 - £350

1075
A yellow metal ring set brilliant cut 
diamond in an illusion setting, stone 
approx. 0.25 carats, ring size S, 
1.9 gms� £80 - £120

1076
A single strand graduated cultured 
pearl necklace with 9ct clasp,
l. 51 cm, cased�	
	 £20 - £30

1077
An 18ct white gold ring set brilliant 
cut diamond in a raised four claw 
setting, stone approx. 0.6 carats, 
ring size P, 3.4 gms� £250 - £350
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1078
An 18ct white gold cluster ring set 
three small sapphires and twenty-
two small diamonds in a domed 
crossover setting, ring size O, 
5.6 gms� £150 - £200

1079
An 18ct white gold half eternity ring 
set eleven brilliant cut diamonds, 
ring size I 1/2, 3 gms     £150 - £200

1080
An 18ct yellow gold ring set 
brilliant cut diamond in an eight 
claw setting, London 1975, stone 
approx. 0.4 carats, ring size J, 
1.5 gms� £200 - £300	

1081
An 18ct white gold cluster ring set oval sapphire 
within a border of eight small diamonds and ten 
small sapphires, London 1975, setting l. 2 cm, 
ring size L, 6.2 gms� £500 - £700

 
1082
An 18ct white gold crossover ring set brilliant 
cut diamond in an eight claw setting, the 
shoulders each set eight further small graduated 
diamonds, central stone approx. 2 carats, ring 
size L, 3.6 gms� £2,500 - £3,000

1083
An early 20th century yellow metal ring set 
cushion cut (?)ruby in a four claw setting, stone 
10 x 8 mm, ring size N 1/2, 4.2 gms�
	 £500 - £800

1084
An 18ct yellow gold ring set brilliant 
cut diamond in a raised four claw 
setting, stone approx. 0.5 carats, 
ring size N, 3.1 gms� £400 - £600

1085
A single strand continuous cultured 
pearl necklace with 9ct yellow gold 
clasp, pearl d. approx 6 mm, 
l. 44 cm� £40 - £60

1086
A 9ct yellow gold ring set emerald 
cut tanzanite, stone approx. 6.85 
carats, ring size J 1/2, 4.5 gms 
*see GGL certificate� £150 - £200

1087
A 9ct yellow gold ring set octagon cut emerald, 
stone approx. 8.95 carats, ring size O, 5.6 gms 
*see GGL certificate� £200 - £300

1088
An early 20th century yellow metal bar brooch 
set old cut diamond and two emeralds diamond 
approx 0.25 carats, w. 3.8 cm, 2.3 gms (af)�	
	 £80 - £120

1089
An 18ct yellow gold ring set oval sapphire and 
one brilliant cut diamond, ring size W, 3.6 gms 
(af)� £80 - £120

1090
A Freedom of the City of London silver brooch 
set synthetic rubies and clear paste, Birmingham 
1989, l. 3.4 cm and a silver Honourable Artillery 
brooch, w. 2.8 cm, both cased (2)� £30 - £50

1091
A 14ct yellow gold ring set three rows of small 
diamonds in channel settings, ring size N, 
3.8 gms� £100 - £150

1092
A white metal ring set brilliant cut diamond in a 
four claw setting, ring size N, 3.2 gms (af)�	
	 £100 - £150

1093
A platinum thread set diamond eternity 
ring by Graff, reference number GR36718, 
ring size K, 3.7 gms� £600 - £800
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1094
A 14ct yellow gold fancy link necklace 
suspending a yellow metal cat pendant in the 
manner of Cartier, overall 7.4 gms� £150 - £200

1095
A yellow metal dress ring set rectangular cut 
smoky quartz in a raised four claw setting, ring 
size N, 9.4 gms� £60 - £100

1096
A 9ct rose gold snakelink necklace, l. 54.5 cm, 
16.9 gms� £200 - £300

1097
A yellow metal ring set oval opal in a raised four 
claw setting, ring size O 1/2, 2 gms� £30 - £50

1098
An 18ct yellow gold ring set four small 
diamonds, ring size L, 5.6 gms� £120 - £150

1099
A pair of 9ct yellow gold oval cufflinks, 
Birmingham 1963, 6.4 gms, boxed� £80 - £120

1100
A 9ct rose gold flat 
curblink necklace 
suspending a cornelian 
pendant with Arabic 
inscription, pendant 
l. 3.5 cm, 21.1 gms�
	 £220 - £250

1101
An 18ct yellow gold hinged bracelet channel set 
small diamonds, w. 6.6 cm, 18.9 gms�	
	 £500 - £700

1103
A 9ct two colour gold eternity ring set small 
sapphires and diamonds in illusion settings, ring 
size S, 2.6 gms� £60 - £100

1104
An 18ct yellow gold 
ring set five small 
graduated diamonds in 
an online setting, ring 
size P, 2.3 gms�
                   £200 - £300

1105
A 9ct yellow gold wreath brooch set eight oval 
sapphires interspersed with small diamonds, 
w. 2.2 cm, 3.1 gms� £80 - £120

1106
An 18ct yellow gold 
cluster ring set oval 
sapphire within an 
undulating border of 
six baguette and six 
brilliant cut diamonds, 
ring size R 1/2, 5.1 gms
� £400 - £600

1107
A 9ct yellow gold 
bow brooch set 
seed pearls and 
turquoise, Chester1898 
suspending a gilt metal 
portrait pendant, 
l. 4.7 cm� £80 - £120
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1108
A 1960's gold plated 
necklace of brutalist design 
by Grosse, Germany,
l. 42 cm� £60 - £100

1109
A 9ct yellow gold ropetwist 
necklace, l. 47.5 cm, 
14.5 gms� £150 - £200

1110
A 9ct yellow gold four bar 
gatelink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp, 
11. 4 gms� £150 - £200

1111
A 9ct yellow gold bar brooch, a single 9ct 
earring and a 9ct chainlink necklace suspending 
a gilt metal pendant, overall 10 gms, together 
with small group of gold plated jewellery (qty) (af)
� £120 - £150

1112
A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine 
turned cufflinks of cushioned 
rectangular form, Birmingham 
1943, l. 1.6 cm, 8.7 gms�
                                     £120 - £150

1113
A modern silver necklace set nine 
cabochon artificial opals, an amber 
pendant of apple form, l. 4.8 cm, a 
butterfly brooch and other items of 
costume jewellery (qty)� £50 - £80

1114
A malachite brooch in the form of a 
vine leaf, w. 3.8 cm and a hardstone brooch 
modelled as an apple (2)� £40 - £60

1115
A suite of silver green amber 
jewellery comprising a bracelet, 
a ring and a pair of ear 
pendants, together with three 
brown amber rings (7)�£60 - £100

 
1116
A pair of 9ct yellow gold oval 
cufflinks, overall 8 gms, boxed 
(2)� £120 - £150

1117
An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set seven 
small diamonds and eight small emeralds in a 
crossover setting, ring size P, 5.8 gms�	
	 £400 - £600

1118
An 18ct yellow gold crossover 
ring set two diamond clusters, 
ring size Q, 4.1 gms (af)�	
	 £200 - £300

1119
An 18ct white gold ring set 
brilliant cut champagne diamond, 
stone approx. 0.5 carats, ring 
size M, 2.4 gms� £350 - £450

1120
An 18ct yellow gold pendant necklace 
set rectangular cut emerald and brilliant 
cut diamond, pendant l. 1.4 cm, overall 
3.1 gms (af)� £150 - £200
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1121
A pair of 18ct yellow gold ear studs of spherical 
form, d. 6 mm and a pair of rectangular studs, 
each set a small diamond, overall 1.4 gms (4)
� £30 - £50

1122
Five 9ct yellow gold dress ring set garnet and 
other semi-precious stones, various sizes, 
overall 14.3 gms (5)� £100 - £150

1123
An 18ct yellow gold ring set small diamond in 
an illusion setting and a white metal half eternity 
ring set small diamonds, various sizes, overall 
6.4 gms (2)� £100 - £150

1124
A group of 9ct yellow gold jewellery comprising 
two bar brooches, two rings and three pairs of 
earrings, overall 10.8 gms (10)� £140 - £180

1125
A 15ct yellow gold curblink necklace suspending 
a yellow metal mounted nut design pendant, 
chain l. 41 cm, overall 29.9 gms� £300 - £400

1126
A yellow metal pendant set rectangular cut 
citrine below three small graduated diamonds, 
l. 3.5 cm and a similar swivel fob, overall 
22.8 gms (2)� £100 - £150

1127
An 18ct yellow gold and platinum highlighted 
ring shank, 3.9 gms and a single 9ct cufflink, 
1.3 gms (2)� £80 - £120

1128
A 9ct yellow gold brooch set oval facet cut 
smoky quartz within a beaded border, w. 4.1 cm 
and a similar yellow metal pendant, overall 
29.4 gms (2)� £150 - £200

1129
A 9ct yellow gold curblink bracelet with heart 
shaped padlock clasp suspending a selection 
of charms including a half sovereign dated 1911 
(drilled), a ram, a spinning wheel, a seahorse 
and others, overall 46.4 gms� £600 - £800

1130
A 9ct yellow gold double curblink bracelet with 
lobster clasp, l. 19.5 cm, 7.3 gms� £80 - £120

1131
A 12ct yellow gold ring set teardrop and round 
cut purple glass, Birmingham 1873, ring size M, 
1.7 gms� £60 - £100

1132
A 9ct two colour gold eternity ring set 
ruby and paste, ring size N, 3.5 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

1133
A 9ct yellow gold flat curblink 
necklace suspending a florally 
engraved oval locket, locket 
l. 4 cm, overall 9.8 gms�	
	 £60 - £100

1134
A group of 9ct yellow 
gold jewellery comprising 
a ropetwist necklace 
suspending a bean charm, 
an elongated link necklace 
suspending a faux pearl and a 
bow brooch, overall 13.5 gms 
(3)� £100 - £150

Lot 1125
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1135
A rolled gold charm bracelet 
suspending a selection of 9ct and 
base metal charms, two gold plated 
curblink bracelets, a ropetwist 
necklace and a ring (5) (af)�
                                        £100 - £150

1136
A group of silver jewellery comprising 
a Christening bracelet, a bangle, 
three further bracelets, three 
necklaces and a compact (9)�
                                           £50 - £80

1137
An 18ct yellow gold 
cluster ring set three 
tiers of small diamonds 
ring size M, 4.4 gms
� £200 - £250

1138
An 18ct yellow gold 
cluster ring set round opal 
within a border of ten 
small diamonds, ring size 
N, 4.5 gms� £200 - £250

1139
A 9ct yellow gold half eternity ring set small 
diamonds, ring size O, 1.8 gms� £40 - £60

1140
A 22ct yellow gold ring set three graduated 
rubies interspersed with two small diamonds in 
a raised scroll setting, ring size P, 5.3 gms�	
	 £300 - £400

1141
An 18ct yellow gold wedding band, Sheffield 
1977, band w. 6 mm, ring size O, 7.4 gms�	
	 £200 - £250

1142
An 18ct yellow gold ring set brilliant cut diamond 
in a rubover setting, diamond approx. 0.25 
carats, ring size N, 4.2 gms� £250 - £350

1143
A group of 9ct yellow gold jewellery comprising 
a pair of cameo ear studs, a locket necklace and 
a dress ring, overall 8 gms, together with single 
strand pearl necklace (5)� £150 - £200

1144
A yellow metal flat curblink watch 
chain with enamelled loops, 
l. 156 cm, 35.4 gms� £400 - £600

1145
A yellow metal torque type bangle 
with engraved decoration, 
29.6 gms� £350 - £450

1146
A Victorian 18ct yellow gold ring 
set five graduated sapphires within 
a border of old cut diamonds, 
Birmingham 1891,ring size R, 
5.7 gms                 £1,500 - £2,000

1147
A late 19th/early 20th 
century yellow metal signet 
ring set oval hardstone 
carved with a bearded 
gentleman,ring size T, 
9.8 gms             £150 - £200

Lot 1144

Lot 1142
Lot 1137

Lot 1138

Lot 1145

Lot 1146
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Ending: Saturday 6th 
January 2024
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24 Newnham Street, Bedford, MK40 3JR
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Militaria Books
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1151
A gentleman's stainless steel Grand Carerra 
Calibre 8 GMT automatic chronometer 
wristwatch by Tag Heuer, the brown dial with 
silvered baton numerals, date aperture and 
visable escapement on a later faux crocodile 
skin strap, case d. 4.2 cm, with original strap, 
box and guarantee� £1,200 - £1,500

1152
A gentleman's stainless steel Link 
automatic wristwatch by Tag Heuer, the 
white dial with silvered baton numerals, 
date aperture, subsidiary dials and 
visable escapement on a bracelet strap, 
case d. 4.2 cm, with box� £800 - £1,200

1153
A gentleman's stainless steel '4810' automatic 
wristwatch by Mont Blanc, the silvered dial with 
Roman numerals, day/date aperture, subsidiary 
dials and visable escapement on a black faux 
crocodile skin strap, case d. 3.6 cm, boxed�	
	 £300 - £500

Wristwatches

1154
A gentleman's gold plated stainless steel 
automatic wristwatch by Oris, the silvered 
dial with gold coloured Arabic numerals 
with a visable escapement on a tan leather 
strap, case d. 3.5 cm� £200 - £300

1155
A gentleman's gold plated stainless 
steel quartz wristwatch by Yema, the 
rectangular white dial with black Roman 
numerals on a burgundy faux crocodile 
skin strap, case w. 2.5 cm, with guarantee
� £30 - £50

1156
A gentleman's gold plated Seamaster automatic 
wristwatch by Omega, the circular silvered dial 
with gold coloured baton numerals on a brown 
faux crocodile skin strap, case d. 3.2 cm�	
	 £100 - £150

1157
A gentleman's gold plated automatic 
wristwatch by Record, the circular dial 
with gold coloured Arabic numerals on an 
expanding bracelet strap, case d. 3.1 cm
� £80 - £120

1158
A gentleman's stainless steel Olympic 
incabloc wristwatch by Avia, the circular 
dial with gold coloured Arabic and baton 
numerals on an expanding bracelet strap, 
case d. 3.3 cm, with box and additional 
link� £60 - £100

Lot 1151

Lot 1152

Lot 1153
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1159
A gentleman's gold plated double dial 
wristwatch by Rotary, the rectangular white 
enamel dial with both gold coloured baton and 
black Roman numerals on a tan leather strap, 
case w. 2.2 cm, boxed� £50 - £80

1160
A gentleman's gold plated wristwatch by 
Omega, the circular silvered dial with gold 
coloured baton numerals and date aperture on a 
brown leather strap, case d. 3.3 cm� £150 - £200

1161
A gentleman's 18ct white gold De Ville 
automatic wristwatch by Omega, the cushioned 
square dial with baton numerals on an 
articulated bracelet strap, case w. 2.9 cm, 
overall 77.9 gms� £2,000 - £2,500

1162
A gentleman's stainless steel Seamaster De Ville 
automatic wristwatch by Omega, the circular dial 
with baton numerals on an articulated bricklink 
bracelet strap, case d. 3.3 cm� £300 - £500

1163
A gentleman's stainless 
steel automatic 
wristwatch by Christopher 
Ward, the circular black 
dial with luminous 
numerals, date aperture 
and visable escapement 
on an articulated meshlink 
bracelet strap, case 
d. 3.7 cm� £200 - £300

1164
A gentleman's rose coloured stainless 
steel wristwatch by Aqua Master, the 
octagonal dial with baton numerals, 
subsidiary dials and date aperture on 
a black leather strap, case w. 4.6 cm, 
with papers� £30 - £50

1165
A gentleman's stainless steel automatic 
wristwatch by Raymond Weil, the dark mother 
of pearl dial with silver coloured Roman 
numerals and subsidiary dials within a diamond 
set bezel and visable escapement on a black 
leather strap, case d. 4.1 cm, with papers�	
	 £400 - £600

1166
A gentleman's mid-century stainless steel 
shock-resisting Oyster wristwatch by Rolex, the 
circular dial with baton numerals on a later black 
leather Rolex strap, case d. 3.2 cm�	
	 £1,000 - £1,500

1167
A gentleman's stainless steel 
Chronostop wristwatch by Omega, the 
circular grey dial with baton numerals 
on an articulated bricklink strap, case 
d. 3.4 cm� £300 - £400

1168
A gentleman's gold plated Seamaster 
quartz wristwatch movement by 
Omega, the circular black dial with gold 
coloured baton numerals and day/date 
aperture, case d. 3.3 cm� £0 - £0

Lot 1161

Lot 1159

Lot 1168
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1169
A gentleman's stainless steel Rotar wristwatch 
by Tudor (Rolex), the circular dial with baton 
numerals and date aperture on a bracelet strap, 
case d. 3.4 cm� £400 - £600

1170 - 1172
Spare Lots

1173
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by Garrard, 
the circular dial with Arabic and baton markers 
on an expanding bracelet strap, case d. 2.1 cm, 
overall 16.7 gms� £80 - £120

1174
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by Bueche 
Girod, the rectangular white dial with black 
Roman numerals on an articulated bricklink 
bracelet strap, case w. 1.5 cm, overall 
28.6 gms, with original certificate� £300 - £400

1175
A 9ct yellow gold wristwatch movement 
by Invicta, case w. 2.7 cm and a ladies 9ct 
wristwatch on an expanding bracelet strap, 
overall 28.3 gms, together with three further 
ladies wristwatches (5)� £150 - £200

1176
A ladies 9ct yellow gold quartz wristwatch by 
Longines, the cushioned square dial with black 
Roman numerals on a brown faux crocodile skin 
strap, case w. 2.2 cm, overall 25.7 gms�	
	 £80 - £120

1177
A ladies gold plated 
automatic wristwatch by 
Longines, the circular black 
dial with gold coloured baton 
numerals, date aperture 
and visable escapement on 
a black faux crocodile skin 
strap, case d. 2.9 cm, boxed
� £80 - £120

1178
A part 14ct yellow gold Veri-Thin manual wind 
wristwatch by Gruen, the rectangular dial with 
gold coloured Arabic numerals and second hand 
section on a gold plated articulated bricklink 
strap, case w. 2.2 cm, overall 34.2 gms, boxed
� £300 - £400

1179
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by Movado, 
the circular dial with gold coloured baton and 
Arabic numerals on a snakelink bracelet strap, 
case d. 1.5 cm, overall 13.8 gms, retailed by 
Garrard, together with two similar gold plated 
wristwatches by Omega (3)� £150 - £200

1180
A ladies stainless steel KonTiki wristwatch 
by EternaMatic, the circular dial with baton 
numerals and date aperture on an articulated 
bricklink strap, case d. 2.9 cm� £40 - £60

1181
A ladies gold plated wristwatch by Elgin, the 
circular dial with black Arabic numerals and 
second hand section on an expanding bracelet 
strap, case d. 2.6 cm, boxed (can be adapted 
for use as a fob watch)� £40 - £60

1182
A ladies 18ct yellow gold Constellation 
wristwatch by Omega, the circular dial with dot 
markers within an enamelled chapter ring, case 
d. 2.2 cm, overall 53.3 gms� £2,000 - £3,000

1183
A ladies part 9ct yellow gold wristwatch, the 
square dial with black Arabic numerals on a gold 
plated articulated bracelet strap, case 
w. 1.4 cm, boxed� £30 - £50

Lot 1178
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1184
A ladies 9ct yellow gold 
wristwatch by Accurist, 
the oval dial with baton 
numerals and diamond at 
12o'clock on an articulated 
bracelet strap, case 
w. 1.4 cm, overall 17.2 gms
� £150 - £200

1185
A ladies stainless steel 
wristwatch by Longines, the 
circular dial with baton numerals 
on a black faux snakeskin strap, 
case d. 2.4 cm, together with a 
similar gold plated wristwatch by 
Longines (2)� £20 - £30

 
1186
A ladies 18ct yellow gold cocktail wristwatch by 
Piaget, the oval dial with black Roman numerals 
within a diamond set bezel on an articulated 
bark design strap, case w. 2.7 cm, with 
additional bracelet section, overall 68.2 gms		
� £3,000 - £4,000

1187
A ladies 18ct yellow gold wristwatch by 
Ernest Borel, the square dial with baton 
numerals on an articulated waffle design 
strap, case w. 1.4 cm, overall 36.9 gms
� £1,000 - £1,500

1188
A ladies 9ct rose gold wristwatch, the 
circular white enamel dial with red and 
black Arabic numerals on an articulated 
bricklink bracelet strap, case d. 2.5 cm, 
overall 21.3 gms� £150 - £200

1189
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by Rotary, 
the oval dial with baton numerals on an 
articulated bark design bracelet strap, case 
w. 1.4 cm, overall 19.7 gms (af)� £180 - £220

1190
A nickel chronometer wristwatch by Vulcain, 
the white enamel dial with black Arabic 
numerals and second hand section on a 
later brown leather strap, case d. 2.6 cm, 
case numbered 'V56820'� £60 - £100

1191
A ladies 9ct white gold cocktail wristwatch 
by Vertex, the circular dial with baton 
numerals within a diamond set bezel on a 
snakelink bracelet strap, case d. 1.5 cm, 
13.3 gms� £150 - £200

1192
Two ladies cocktail wristwatches by Longines, 
each in the Art Deco manner on a cord bracelet 
strap (2)� £60 - £100

1193
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by Accurist, 
the oval dial with baton numerals on an 
articulated gatelink bracelet strap, case 
d. 1.5 cm, overall 9.1 gms� £120 - £150

Lot 1184

Lot 1189

Lot 1186

Lot 1187
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1194
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch 
by Hamilton, the circular dial with gold 
coloured dot and Arabic numerals on 
a brown leather cord strap, case 
d. 1.6 cm� £60 - £100

1195
A ladies 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by Tudor, 
the circular dial with black Arabic numerals on 
part gold expanding bracelet strap, case 
d. 2.1 cm, overall 16.6 gms� £150 - £200

1196
A ladies gold plated De Ville wristwatch by 
Omega, the square dial with baton numerals on 
a brown faux crocodile skin strap, case 
w. 2.4 cm� £100 - £150

1197
A ladies 18ct yellow gold wristwatch, the circular 
dial with black Arabic numerals on a gold plated 
expanding bracelet strap, case d. 2.6 cm 
(converted)� £80 - £120

1198
A 9ct yellow gold ladies wristwatch by Certina, 
the square dial with baton numerals on an 
articulated meshlink strap, case w. 1.4 cm, 
overall 31.3 gms� £350 - £450

1199
A 9ct yellow gold wristwatch by H&G, the 
circular dial with gold coloured Arabic and baton 
numerals on a brown leather strap, case 
d. 2.6 cm, overall 21.5 gms� £80 - £120

1200
A 9ct yellow gold wristwatch movement by 
Teger, the square dial with gold coloured Arabic 
numerals, w. 2.5 cm, overall 16.8 gms		
	 £80 - £120

Lot 1198

Jewellery, Coins 
& Watches
 TO BE SOLD BY LIVE AUCTION

Friday 1st March 2024
Commencing after 2pm

AUCTION ENTRIES NOW INVITED



The Cafe at Eastcotts Park is a unique dining 
destination, set with modern Italian designer 
furniture, overlooks the busy salerooms and 
comfortably seats over 100 customers.

Our choice of breakfasts and homemade bakes are 
available all day and our freshly update weekly 
specials and range of hot and cold drinks are sure 
to satisfy all tastes.

OPENING HOURS
Monday - Thursday 9am to 4pm
Friday 8:30am to 7pm
Saturday 8:30am to 4pm

Viewing our 
sales?

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

SIX DAYS A WEEK

Bedford Auction Centre
Wallis Way, Bedford, Bedfordshire, MK42 0PE 
01234 266 366 or cafe@peacockauction.co.uk           peacockauction.co.uk



TO BE SOLD BY LIVE AUCTION

Friday 5th January 2024
Commencing at 11am

Viewing:
Friday 22nd December 9am to 8pm

Saturday 23rd December 9am to 1pm
Thursday 4th January 9am to 5pm
Morning of sale from 9am to 11am

Books, Maps 
& Ephemera

Our specialist book auctions include sports books,  
travel & topography, aviation & military, maps & prints, 

children’s books, modern first editions,  
historical documents and much more. 

 
AUCTION ENTRIES NOW INVITED

Bedford Auction Centre
Wallis Way, Bedford, Bedfordshire, MK42 0PE 
01234 266 366 or info@peacockauction.co.uk           peacockauction.co.uk



Hammer Prices - November 2023

1	 £60

2	 £40

3	 £550

4	 £200

5	 £260

6	 £200

7	 £180

8	 £170

11	 £50

12	 £200

13	 £360

14	 £150

15	 £150

16	 £50

17	 £220

18	 £130

19	 £190

20	 £60

21	 £26

23	 £240

25	 £100

26	 £80

28	 £20

29	 £65

31	 £100

32	 £60

33	 £440

34	 £100

36	 £1000

37	 £130

38	 £130

39	 £85

40	 £200

41	 £340

42	 £60

43	 £40

44	 £50

45	 £60

46	 £300

51	 £30

52	 £320

53	 £45

54	 £20

55	 £50

56	 £180

59	 £100

60	 £100

61	 £60

62	 £40

63	 £50

65	 £30

66	 £170

68	 £40

72	 £70

73	 £22

74	 £120

75	 £60

76	 £110

77	 £130

80	 £150

81	 £60

82	 £45

85	 £75

87	 £100

88	 £360

89	 £180

90	 £240

91	 £50

92	 £130

93	 £100

94	 £80

95	 £65

96	 £20

97	 £150

98	 £100

100	 £280

101	 £20

102	 £80

104	 £180

106	 £14

107	 £45

108	 £100

109	 £95

110	 £30

112	 £170

113	 £750

114	 £650

115	 £500

116	 £50

119	 £140

120	 £30

166	 £380

167	 £460

168	 £50

169	 £35

170	 £30

172	 £10

174	 £75

175	 £35

176	 £22

177	 £105

178	 £60

181	 £20

183	 £45

184	 £55

185	 £30

188	 £45

189	 £45

190	 £45

191	 £65

192	 £85

193	 £40

194	 £10

195	 £30

196	 £95

197	 £480

198	 £40

201	 £60

202	 £45

203	 £40

204	 £35

205	 £85

206	 £20

207	 £40

208	 £20

209	 £28

210	 £55

211	 £30

212	 £45

213	 £24

214	 £40

215	 £40

216	 £22

237	 £40

241	 £380

242	 £45

243	 £90

244	 £85

247	 £10

248	 £50

249	 £60

250	 £28

251	 £1000

253	 £14

255	 £30

256	 £30

259	 £55

261	 £40

263	 £110

264	 £70

265	 £14

266	 £55

267	 £28

268	 £5

270	 £30

271	 £95

274	 £900

276	 £100

277	 £75

278	 £130

279	 £130

281	 £95

282	 £100

283	 £65

284	 £60

285	 £60

286	 £75

288	 £140

289	 £40

290	 £45

291	 £55

296	 £40

297	 £30

298	 £45

299	 £50

300	 £40

301	 £180

302	 £170

303	 £200

304	 £130

305	 £160

306	 £160

307	 £90

308	 £120

309	 £55

310	 £110

313	 £60

314	 £85

315	 £80

316	 £65

317	 £110

318	 £70

319	 £95

320	 £120

321	 £60

322	 £110

323	 £85

324	 £95

325	 £95

326	 £100

327	 £50

331	 £60

332	 £80

333	 £65

334	 £55

335	 £50

338	 £45

339	 £120

340	 £45

341	 £50

342	 £65

344	 £45

345	 £35

346	 £30

348	 £40

349	 £60

350	 £45

351	 £70

352	 £40

353	 £55

354	 £65

355	 £40

356	 £100

357	 £110

358	 £40

359	 £55

360	 £35

361	 £580

362	 £100

363	 £70

365	 £70

366	 £30

367	 £220

368	 £28

369	 £45

371	 £90

373	 £75

374	 £260

375	 £260

376	 £55

378	 £60

379	 £35

381	 £70

382	 £110

383	 £160

385	 £160

386	 £50

387	 £50

388	 £65

389	 £35

390	 £24

391	 £35

393	 £30

394	 £75

395	 £300

396	 £35

397	 £75

398	 £100

399	 £145

400	 £95

401	 £110

402	 £440

403	 £150

404	 £70

405	 £20

406	 £420

407	 £35

408	 £220

409	 £55

410	 £40

411	 £55

412	 £35

413	 £65

414	 £26

415	 £28

416	 £45

417	 £110

418	 £110

419	 £400

421	 £80

422	 £90

423	 £110

424	 £35

425	 £60

426	 £190

427	 £220

428	 £80

429	 £50

430	 £75

431	 £420

432	 £60



TO BE SOLD BY LIVE AUCTION

Friday 5th January 2024
Commencing at 11am

Viewing:
Friday 22nd December 9am to 8pm

Saturday 23rd December 9am to 1pm
Thursday 4th January 9am to 5pm
Morning of sale from 9am to 11am

Collectable 
Toys

Our Collectable Toy sales include a fascinating 
mix of dolls & bears, diecast, tinplate, trains and 

other toys from the 19th century through 
to more recent times

 
AUCTION ENTRIES NOW INVITED

Bedford Auction Centre
Wallis Way, Bedford, Bedfordshire, MK42 0PE 
01234 266 366 or info@peacockauction.co.uk           peacockauction.co.uk



Bedford Auction Centre
Eastcotts Park, Wallis Way, Bedford, MK42 0PE
01234 266 366  info@peacockauction.co.uk 

peacockauction.co.uk

We are now inviting auction entries for our 
forthcoming sale of Antiques & Furniture, 

Collectable Toys & Jewellery, Coins and Watches 

COMPLIMENTARY 
VALUATION ADVICE

PLEASE CONTACT US TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT

11th January 2024
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